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Hunter ceiling fans are designed to be asdependable
as they are whisper quiet. We test, and test, and test
each design a little too much. In fact, we perform
more quality testing than any of our competitors. If
you're interested in our testing process watch our
video at www.hunterfan.com. You'll see how we test

for weather conditions, vibrations and a lot more.

WOBBLE FREE
WHISPER QUIET
LONG LASTING
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SPEED INDEX

Brand Location S Family Name Housing Finish Technology Page #
Hunter Indoor Modern 59301 Aker 36" Fresh White ([ 20
Hunter Indoor Modern 59303 Aker 36" Brushed Nickel o 20
Hunter Indoor Modern 59302 Aker 36" Matte Black o 20
Hunter Indoor Modern 50380 Aker 52" Brushed Nickel 20
Hunter Indoor Modern 50378 Aker 52" Fresh White 20
Hunter Indoor Modern 51847 Presto 44" Matte Black o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 51848 Presto 44" Fresh White o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 51849 Presto 44" Matte Nickel o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 50812 Presto 52" Matte Nickel o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 50811 Presto 52" Matte White o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 50810 Presto 52" Matte Black o 21
Hunter Indoor Modern 59142 Morelli 52" Brushed Nickel 22
Hunter Indoor Modern 59211 Sentinel 52" Brushed Slate 23
Hunter Indoor Modern 59210 Sentinel 52" Premier Bronze 23
Hunter Indoor Modern 59169 Sentinel 52" Fresh White 23
Hunter Indoor Modern 59157 Sentinel 52" Brushed Nickel 23
Hunter Indoor Modern 50794 Melbourne 52" No Light Brushed Nickel 24
Hunter Indoor Modern 50792 Melbourne 52" No Light Noble Bronze 24
Hunter Indoor Modern 50786 Melbourne 52" Matte Black 25
Hunter Indoor Modern 50789 Melbourne 52" Brushed Nickel 25
Hunter Indoor Modern 50788 Melbourne 52" Noble Bronze 25
Hunter Indoor Modern 51389 Neuron 52" Metallic Chocolate o0 26
Hunter Indoor Modern 51388 Neuron 52" Matte Silver o0 26
Hunter Indoor Modern 51387 Neuron 60" Metallic Chocolate ( 1 J 26
Hunter Indoor Modern 51386 Neuron 60" Matte Silver o0 26
Hunter Indoor Modern 59222 Symphony 54" Fresh White o0 27
Hunter Indoor Modern 59375 Symphony 54" Matte Black ( 1 J 27
Hunter Indoor Modern 59376 Symphony 54" Matte Nickel o0 27
Hunter Indoor Modern 59594 Exeter 54" Fresh White 28
Hunter Indoor Modern 59161 Exeter 54" Brushed Nickel 28
Hunter Indoor Modern 53432 Beck 42" Brushed Nickel o 29
Hunter Indoor Modern 53433 Beck 42" Matte Black ([ 29
Hunter Indoor Modern 54214 Beck 52" Brushed Nickel o 29
Hunter Indoor Modern 54215 Beck 52" Matte Black o 29
Hunter Indoor Modern 59207 Mercado 50" Brushed Nickel 30
Hunter Indoor Modern 59349 Mercado 50" Fresh White 30
Hunter Indoor Modern 59217 Dempsey 52" Fresh White 31
Hunter Indoor Modern 59446 Dempsey 52" Noble Bronze 31
Hunter Indoor Modern 59216 Dempsey 52" Brushed Nickel 31
Hunter Indoor Modern 54153 Loki 52" Polished Nickel 32
Hunter Indoor Modern 54152 Loki 52" Noble Bronze 32
Hunter Indoor Modern 54151 Loki 52" Fresh White 32
Hunter Indoor Modern 50982 Minikin 52" Fresh White o 23
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Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
Indoor Modern
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50953
50362
50363
51224
51223
59212
59215
59584
59184
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59585
51314
51315
51336
50230
50232
50231
51335
51329
59621
59622
59013
51198
51197
51196
51466
51467
51759
51760
51570
51571
51694
51696
51697
59039
59484
59485
59486
50706
50707
50977
50976
59461

Family Name

Minikin 52"
Timpani 52"
Timpani 52"
Lilliana 44"
Lilliana 44"
Antero 46"
Antero 46"
Antero 46"
Antero 54"
Antero 54"
Antero 54"
Aerodyne 52"
Aerodyne 52"
Aerodyne 52"
Anslee 52"
Anslee 52"
Anslee 52"
Bartlett 52"
Bartlett 52"
Claudette 52"
Claudette 52"
Contempo 52"
Stylus 52"
Stylus 52"
Stylus 52"
Zeal 52"
Zeal 52"
Erling 52"
Erling 52"
Lykke 52"
Lykke 52"
Zayden 52"
Zayden 52"
Zayden 52"
Windemere 54"
Romulus 60"
Romulus 60"
Romulus 60"
Hardaway 52"
Hardaway 52"
Sotto 52"
Sotto 52"
Warrant 60"

Housing Finish
Brushed Nickel
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Fresh White
Matte Black
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Silver
White
Matte Silver
Premier Bronze
Fresh White
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Modern Brass
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Matte White
Matte Silver
Matte White
Matte Silver
Burnished Brass
Matte Black
Matte Black
Burnished Brass
Matte Black
Matte Silver
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel
Fresh White
Noble Bronze
Matte Silver
Brushed Nickel
Noble Bronze
Fresh White
Brushed Nickel

Noble Bronze
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SPEED INDEX

Brand Location S Family Name Housing Finish Technology Page #
Hunter Indoor Modern 59462 Warrant 60" Brushed Nickel 51
Hunter Indoor Modern 59397 Warrant 70" Noble Bronze 51
Hunter Indoor Modern 59398 Warrant 70" Brushed Nickel 51
Hunter Indoor Modern 51566 Wilder 60" Matte Black o 52
Hunter Indoor Modern 51567 Wilder 60" Matte Silver ( 52
Hunter Indoor Modern 51376 Phenomenon 60" Matte Black o0 53
Hunter Indoor Modern 51375 Phenomenon 60" Matte White o0 53
Hunter Indoor Modern 51379 Phenomenon 70" Matte Black ( 1 J 53
Hunter Indoor Modern 51378 Phenomenon 70" Matte White [ X ) 53
Hunter Indoor Traditional 51471 Watson 34" Matte Silver o 55
Hunter Indoor Traditional 52090 Watson 34" New Bronze ( 55
Hunter Indoor Traditional 52089 Watson 34" Snow White o 55
Hunter Indoor Traditional 52092 Watson 34" Brushed Nickel o 55
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53058 Astoria 52" Brushed Nickel 56
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53057 Astoria 52" New Bronze 56
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53059 Astoria 52" White 56
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53090 Builder Deluxe 52" Brushed Nickel 57
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53091 Builder Deluxe 52" New Bronze 57
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53089 Builder Deluxe 52" White 57
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53240 Builder Elite 52" Snow White 58
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53242 Builder Elite 52" New Bronze 58
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53241 Builder Elite 52" Brushed Nickel 58
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53243 Builder Elite 52" Matte Black 58
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53237 Builder Plus 52" Brushed Nickel 59
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53236 Builder Plus 52" Snow White 59
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53238 Builder Plus 52" New Bronze 59
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53316 Newsome 3 Light 52" Fresh White 60
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53317 Newsome 3 Light 52" Premier Bronze 60
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53318 Newsome 3 Light 52" Brushed Nickel 60
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53310 Newsome Bowl 52" Fresh White 61
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53311 Newsome Bowl 52" Premier Bronze 61
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53312 Newsome Bowl 52" Brushed Nickel 61
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53319 Newsome No Light 52" Fresh White 62
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53320 Newsome No Light 52" Premier Bronze 62
Hunter Indoor Traditional 53321 Newsome No Light 52" Brushed Nickel 62
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50482 Stanford 52" New Bronze 63
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50481 Stanford 52" Brushed Nickel 63
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50894 Swanson 3-light 52" Matte Silver 64
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50895 Swanson 3-light 52" Fresh White 64
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50887 Swanson 3-light 52" New Bronze 64
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50908 Swanson Bowl 52" Fresh White 65
Hunter Indoor Traditional 50909 Swanson Bowl 52" Matte Silver 65

Hunter Indoor Traditional 50901 Swanson Bowl 52" New Bronze 65
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Location

Indoor Traditional
Indoor Traditional

Indoor Traditional

Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
Damp Modern
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54206
54204
51856
50386
50387
50259
50257
50258
59262
59263
59264
59261
51840
51330
51583
51584
50962
51326
50009
50008
53997
50716
50725
50728
50804
59252
59251
59450
59214
59240
50391
50390
50339
50336
51470
51732
51362
51361
51582
51581
51191
51192

Family Name

Crestfield 52"
Crestfield 52"
Crestfield 52"
Aker 52"
Aker 52"
Cabo Frio 52"
Cabo Frio 52"
Cabo Frio 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Gilmour 52"
Gilmour 52"
Gallegos 52"
Gallegos 52"
Mosley 52"
Lakemont 52"
Lakemont 52"
Lakemont 60"
Lakemont 60"
Park View 52"
Park View 52"
Park View 70"
Park View 70"
Dempsey 52"
Dempsey 52"
Dempsey 52"
Ocala 52"
Ocala 52"
Port Royale 52"
Port Royale 52"
Spring Mill 52"
Spring Mill 52"
Spring Mill 52"
Spring Mill 52"
Omnia 30"
Omnia 30"

Terrace Cove 44"

Terrace Cove 44"

Amaryllis 52"
Amaryllis 52"

Housing Finish
Brushed Nickel
Fresh White
Noble Bronze
Matte Black
Fresh White
Matte Silver
Fresh White
New Bronze
Matte Silver
Fresh White
Matte Black
Premier Bronze
Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Silver
Premier Bronze
Matte Silver
Matte White
Matte Silver
Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Silver
Matte Black
Matte Silver
Fresh White
Matte Black
Matte Nickel
Noble Bronze
Fresh White
Natural Iron
Matte Silver
Matte Silver

Matte Black

Painted Galvanized

Fresh White
Fresh White
Matte Silver
Matte Silver
Matte Black
Noble Bronze

Matte Silver

Technology

SIMPLE
connect’

Page #

66
66
66
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
82



SPEED INDEX

Brand Location SKU Family Name Housing Finish Technology Page #
Hunter Damp Modern 51460 Windbound 52" Matte White o 83
Hunter Damp Modern 51459 Windbound 52" Matte Black ([ 83
Hunter Damp Modern 50410 Starklake 52" Quartz Grey 84
Hunter Damp Modern 50409 Starklake 52" Natural Iron 84
Hunter Damp Modern 59135 Key Biscayne 54" Weathered Zinc 85
Hunter Damp Modern 59273 Key Biscayne 54" Onyx Bengal 85
Hunter Damp Modern 59614 Kennicott 44" Fresh White o 86
Hunter Damp Modern 51115 Kennicott 44" Matte Silver ([ 86
Hunter Damp Modern 59613 Kennicott 44" Matte Black o 86
Hunter Damp Modern 51180 Kennicott 52" Matte Black o 86
Hunter Damp Modern 51179 Kennicott 52" Matte Silver o 86
Hunter Damp Modern 59624 Solaria 60" Matte Black o 87
Hunter Damp Modern 59625 Solaria 60" Matte Silver ( 87
Hunter Damp Modern 51476 Solaria 60" Fresh White ([ 87
Hunter Damp Modern 59629 Solaria 72" Matte Silver o 87
Hunter Damp Modern 59628 Solaria 72" Matte Black o 87
Hunter Damp Modern 51477 Solaria 72" Fresh White o 87
Hunter Indoor Modern 51589 Downtown 60" Matte Silver { 88
Hunter Indoor Modern 51590 Downtown 60" Matte Black o 88
Hunter Indoor Modern 51592 Downtown 72" Matte Black ([ 88
Hunter Indoor Modern 51591 Downtown 72" Matte Silver (] 88
Hunter Damp Modern 50719 Overton 60" Matte Nickel o 89
Hunter Damp Modern 50720 Overton 60" Matte White o 89
Hunter Damp Modern 50718 Overton 72" Matte Nickel o 89
Hunter Damp Modern 50717 Overton 72" Matte White ( 89
Hunter Damp Traditional 53122 Beachcomber 52" White 91
Hunter Damp Traditional 53125 Bridgeport 52" White 92
Hunter Damp Traditional 53126 Bridgeport 52" New Bronze 92
Hunter Damp Traditional 23845 Hunter Original 52" White o 93
Hunter Damp Traditional 23847 Hunter Original 52" Chestnut Brown o 93
Hunter Damp Traditional 23838 Hunter Original 52" Matte Black o 93
Hunter Damp Traditional 53292 Builder Elite 52" New Bronze 94
Hunter Damp Traditional 53294 Builder Elite 52" Matte Black 94
Hunter Damp Traditional 50473 Bayview 54" Provencal Gold 95
Hunter Damp Traditional 50474 Bayview 54" White 95
Hunter Damp Traditional 54050 Grand Cayman 54" Onyx Bengal 96
Hunter Wet 50187 Maribel 52" New Bronze 98
Hunter Wet 50186 Maribel 52" White 98
Hunter Wet 53054 Sea Air 52" White 99
Hunter Wet 53061 Sea Air 52" New Bronze 99
Hunter WeatherMax 59608 Trimaran 52" Matte Silver ( 1 J 101

Hunter WeatherMax 59609 Trimaran 52" Matte Black ([ X ) 101



TECHNOLOGY KEY

SIMPLE
connect’

Brand Location Family Name Housing Finish Technology Page #
Hunter WeatherMax 59610 Trimaran 52" Fresh White ( X J 101
Hunter Weathermax 51481 Trimaran 52" Premier Bronze ( X J 101
Hunter WeatherMax 59471 Havoc 54" Matte Black [ I ) 102
Hunter WeatherMax 59470 Havoc 54" Fresh White o0 102
Hunter WeatherMax 59472 Havoc 54" Matte Silver ( 1 J 102
Hunter WeatherMax 59616 Oceana 52" Matte Silver [ X ) 103
Hunter WeatherMax 59615 Oceana 52" Noble Bronze o0 103
Hunter Weathermax 51441 Seawall 44" Noble Bronze ( 1 J 104
Hunter Weathermax 51440 Seawall 44" Matte Silver [ I ) 104
Hunter WeatherMax 50292 Anorak 52" Matte Black ( X J 105
Hunter WeatherMax 50290 Anorak 52" Quartz Grey ( 1 J 105
Hunter Weathermax 51681 Sea Point 52" Matte Black [ X ) 106
Hunter Weathermax 51682 Sea Point 52" Matte Silver ( X J 106
Hunter WeatherMax 51202 Jetty 52" Matte Silver [ 1 ) 107
Hunter WeatherMax 51203 Jetty 52" Noble Bronze [ I ) 107
Hunter Weathermax 51731 Jetty 52" Black ( X J 107
Casablanca Indoor 59151 Wisp 52" Fresh White 109
Casablanca Indoor 59152 Wisp 52" Painted Pewter 109
Casablanca Indoor 59284 Wisp 52" Fresh White 109
Casablanca Indoor 59197 Correne 56" Brushed Nickel 110
Casablanca Indoor 59198 Correne 56" Brushed Nickel 110
Casablanca Indoor 59143 Stingray 60" White 111
Casablanca Indoor 59144 Stingray 60" Granite 111
Revolutions Indoor 21765 Industrial 56" White 113
Revolutions Indoor 21766 Industrial 56" Brushed Nickel 113
Revolutions Indoor 21677 Sprite 30" Brushed Nickel 114
Revolutions Indoor 21678 Sprite 30" White 114
Revolutions Indoor 21691 Sprint 30" Brushed Nickel 115
Revolutions Indoor 21692 Sprint 30" White 115
Revolutions Indoor 21767 Solaris 52" Brushed Nickel 116
Revolutions Indoor 21768 Solaris 52" New Bronze 116
Revolutions Indoor 21769 Solaris 52" White 116
Revolutions Indoor 21764 Solaris (Remote) 52" Brushed Nickel 117
Revolutions Indoor 21916 Classic Deluxe 52" Brushed Nickel 118
Revolutions Indoor 21917 Classic Deluxe 52" White 118
Revolutions Indoor 21918 Classic Deluxe 52" New Bronze 118
Revolutions Indoor 21911 Classic Plus 52" Brushed Nickel 119
Revolutions Indoor 21912 Classic Plus 52" White 119
Revolutions Indoor 21913 Classic Plus 52" New Bronze 119
Revolutions Indoor 21920 Classic Elite 52" Brushed Nickel 120
Revolutions Indoor 21921 Classic Elite 52" White 120
Revolutions Indoor 21922 Classic Elite 52" New Bronze 120
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OVER 33% MORE AIRFLOW VELOCITY THAN OTHER CEILING FANS.*

*Based on testing conducted January 2021 comparing the
average high-speed airflow velocity of Hunter SureSpeed ceiling fans
and the best-selling online models for leading competitors




FASTER COOLING POWER™

SURESPEED’

SureSpeed Precision Blades
e SureSpeed precision blades balance both aesthetics and
function, moving more air than a typical bla

Optimized Motor

Combines wth precision blades

, our optimized motor is able
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ENGINEERED FOR THE ELEMENTS™

Tough Aga

Keeps you cool and ke

tough materials that t corrosion from water and salt. air

08

Wet Rated
Come mist, shower or thunderstrom, a WeatherMax ceiling fan will stand
> to avoid malfunction or blade droop

stror

ainst water damag

Maintains Shape
1 fans. Our blades are always
= when you need it

raight and will not dro
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dy to create an optimal,
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Our SIMPLEconnect® smart ceiling fans are the first to be HomeKit Certified by Apple, and
one of the only Wi-Fi ceiling fans that work with Alexa, HomeKit, and Google Home.

Google Assistant amazon alexa Apple HomeKit

@4 Vorkswith the WORKS WITH { Works with }




SMARTER FAN CONTROL"™

‘"

SIMPLE
connect’

/\%\\

Smart home integration.

Hunter SIMPLEconnect ceiling fans take full advantage of your smart home virtual
assistants. This gives y ce to control your fan

ou the option to use your vo

-0
+
——

Every feature, many controls

A SIMPLEconnect fan gives you complete control including setting timers for your
fan and lighting, when connected with your smart home virtual assistants

A really smart app

The SIMPLEconnect mobile
also connects through home W

ou precise control. It
any room in your home

p's intuitive
Fifor ope

sign g
tion from
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INTRODUCING:

HUNTER LIGHTING™

EXPRESSING YOUR STYLE
HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER.

Sinter

Lighting

You've trusted us to keep your homes stylish and quietly cool
with our innovative ceiling fan designs. Now, you can get the
same expertise and style with our new line of lighting.

Hunter Lighting™ features expertly crafted light fixtures - from
wall sconces to chandeliers - inspired by you. We designed our
new light fixtures to effortlessly match and complement our
ceiling fan designs to help you create a cohesive look in your
home. With a variety of styles and fixture types available, the
possibilities are endless.




b

RN

If you are interested in learning about our wide variety of

lighting fixtures, feel free to request one of our catalogs or

scan the above QR code for more information.
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LIMITED

LIFETIME

@
@

n

<

®QO0S

Indoor

Damp Rated

Wet Rated

IP 44

Pull Chain

Wall Control

Remote Control

Limited Lifetime
Motor Warranty

5 year Warranty

E-Comm Box

Retail Box

DC Motor

AC Motor

Summer Winter

Reversible Blades

Low Profile
Mounting

Flexible Mounting

Integrated LED

ICON GUIDE

Rated for indoor spaces only

Damp rated for use as an indoor or outdoor ceiling fan in spaces exposed to
moisture and humidity such as porches, patios, sunrooms, and bathrooms.

Wet rated for use in outdoor areas directly exposed to weather
such as pergolas and also great indoors.

Ceiling fan will be protected from solid particles that are over Tmm in size and
from low velocity sprays of water from every direction.

Includes pull chains for quick and easy on/off and speed adjustments.

Includes wall control that lets you easily control the fan speed and
function as well as the adjust dimmable light.

Includes handheld remote control.

Limited Lifetime Motor Warranty backed by the only company with
over 135 years in the fan business

5 Year Motor Warranty backed by the only company with
over 135 years in the fan business

Hunter branded kraft box packaging with black text and graphics.

Hunter branded packaging in full color.

Ceiling fan with Direct Current motor.

Ceiling fan with Alternating Current motor.

Ceiling fan with the ability to change the direction the fan blades spin. For
summer, use counterclockwise direction. For Winter, use clockwise direction.

Blades have two side options with same or different finishes.

Low Profile housing specially designed to fit flush to the ceiling
or for use in rooms with low ceilings.

Choose between a standard, low, or angled installation
for a variety of ceiling heights and angles.

Designed with a pre-installed, long-lasting,
integrated light kit for easier assembly.






Hinter  MODERN

36" /52"

Aker

59301 /50378

Fresh White

Natural Wood

®

59303 /50380

- American Walnut

Natural Wood

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor P
Motor Blades
vy Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
>0Z 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
€ l’ I ,% A 9.92 A: 10.92 A: 43.92
59301 — B: 14.71 B: 15.71 B: 48.71
59302
Intertek 59303 Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 4" (3" for 52" fans) and 2" downrods included (374 dia.)
Mounting Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59301 593016 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
59302 923‘2{,‘ /| 593023 Matte Black / Negro Matte MDF 3083 28W
59303 593030 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 3 Yes / Si LéD Std. 9w AC Yes / Si
50378 132em/ 503787 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Composite/
52" . Compuesto 4649 45w
50380 503800 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
) uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Smascy 049694 cabaco lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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44" / 52" Presto

51848/50811

Matte White

51849 /50812

- Matte Nickel

51847 /50810

- Matte Black

MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

I ! E Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Indoor Flexible \ (B
S Mourting e g —m—

SURESPEED’

L Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—9\ 2in downrod included 6in downrod included 36in downrod not included
@ *%‘ A: 6.08 A: 8.08 A: 40.08
L B: 8.09 B: 10.09 B: 42.09
Intertek Wall Summer E-Comm Box 2" and 6" (4" for 44" fans) downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit

Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51847 518477 Matte Black / Negro Mate
51848 | 12"/ | 518484 | Matte White / Blanco Mate 3519 38W
51849 518491 Matte Nickel / Niquel Mate

3 MDF - - - - AC Yes / Si

50812 508126 Matte Nickel / Niquel Mate
50811 13522°,’,“ | 508119 Matte White / Blanco Mate 4738 41w
50810 508102 Matte Black / Negro Mate

Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético

o UPC Juego de
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado luminacié
Aspas uminacion Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Morelli

O

@ © ©

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

!
i £ \ (B
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor L&v;u::i’::e
QI Low Profile:
® ‘p\‘
© A: 8.50
€'|'l' B: 12.21
s Remote Summer Retail Box
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59142 | 132M/ | 501425 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 3 | Composite/ Yes/si 2 | s, ow AC | Yes/si 3459 40W
52 Compuesto LED
uPC Cant. Material Trrndh Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado I mi?-la ion
Aspas u cio Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética

22




MODERN Hnter

52" Sentinel

59169

Fresh White

Bleached Grey Pine Greyed Walnut

Fan Dimensions in Inches

& Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor B
Motor Blades
® \b’_ Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—I \‘ 2in downrod included 2iin downrod included 36in downrod not included
(S] ’%" A: 7.56 A: 8.56 A: 41.56
€'|'l’ B: 12.07 B: 13.07 B: 46.07
Remote Summer Retail Box " : "y
imtertek ey e 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59211 592118 | Brushed Slate / Pizarra Cepillada
59210 592101 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier .
13§§f,“ / 3 ‘é‘;""‘f“e': o/ Yes / Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes / Si 4042 43w
59169 591692 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco pu
59157 591579 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. upC Cant. Material luegolde Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Melbourne No Light

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A
DC Motor Indoor Flexible
Mounting B
S
o A\
@ >0Z Standard: Angled:
I\ 4.5in downrod included 36in downrod not included
R ° % A:11.9 A:43.4
B:11.9 B:43.4
- Wall Summer E-Comm Box " i " di
e Gl i 4.5" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50792 507921 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble Carvzd
132em / 3 Wood/ . . ; - DC | Yes/si 4585 1MW
52 Madera
50794 507945 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado Tallada
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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MODERN Hnter

52" Melbourne

50788
= Weathered White Birch

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

DC Motor Indoor Integrated Flexible
LED Mounting
® ~0: Standard: Angled:
o 4.5in downrod included 36in downrod not included
S} **‘ A119 K434
€'|Ili B:13.5 B:45
= Remote Summer E-Comm Box u f en
intortek o Tten 4.5" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50786 507860 Matte Black / Negro Mate Carved
132em/ Wood / . Integrated .
50788 5" 507884 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble 3 Madera Yes / Si LED Module 24W DC Yes / Si 4535 10W
50789 507891 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado Tallada
. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49494 Acabacc lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
25




Hinter  MODERN

52" / 60" Neuron

51388 /51386
Brushed Grey Oak

51389 /51387

- Brushed Alder

e 6 O

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

e
R AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible
@ Motor Mounting
® “H- Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’I \‘ 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
o *%f A:11.88 A:13.88 A:43.88
o B:14.97 B:16.97 B:46.97
Intertetc Remote Summer E-Comm Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use

51388 513885 Matte Silver / Plata Mate

132cm/ - 4975 42W
51389 52 513892 Metallic Chocol:aFe / Chocolate

Metalico Plastic / 2
3 Plastico Yes / Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes / Si

51386 513861 Matte Silver / Plata Mate

152cm/ 6398 52w
51387 60" 513878 Metallic ChocoI'aFe / Chocolate

Metalico
. upC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o o 0, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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MODERN Hnter

54" Symphony

59222

Fresh White

59375 59376

- Matte Black Matte Nickel

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-

& A N A
C— ACM WhisperWind ® i
otor isperWin Indoor Flexible
SIMPLE Motor Mounting
connect’
® L Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
40\\ 2in downrod included 36in downrod not included
€“, ©) / a-%« A- A:11.8 A 44.8
] B: - B: 14.63 B: 47.63
Intertek Remot: Retail B i i
G Summer LIRS 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59222 592224 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
59375 | "37S™/ | 593757 |  Matte Black/ Negro Mate 3 Plastic / Yes/Si 2 | s ow AC | Yes/si 6020 53W
54 Plastico LED
59376 593764 Matte Nickel / Niquel Mate
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Smarc 049694 Acabace lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

54" Exeter

&

AC Motor WhisperWind®

59594

Fresh White

Bleached Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

Indoor Flexible
Motor Mounting
v/ ile: - -
@ :9: Low Pmﬂle. gﬁ?w[r’\ranz(vil;cmded % n!&&m not included
[c) +§4 A: - A 11.8 A: 44.8
€'I'l’ B: - B: 14.63 B: 47.63
—_— Remote Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59594 137cm/ 595942 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
59161 | o4 591616 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 3 | Composite/ Yes /si 2 | s ow AC | Yes/si 3870 44w
Compuesto LED
SKU Tamaiio o 4"_':;:9 " Acabado
Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
Aspas LEinEsion Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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42"

52" Beck

MODERN Hnter

DN e

Fan Dimensions in Inches

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor Flexible
Motor Blades 53433 Mounting
54214
54215
\6_ Low Prof E 3
’I ‘~ 2in downrod included 4 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
‘)‘%‘ A: 15.23 A: 17.23 A: 49.23
B: 10.63 B: 1263 B: 44.63
Intertek Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter i
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53432 534323 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
107

Tem/ 4049 37w

53433 534330 Matte Black / Negro Mate 5
a | Somposite/ ves/si | 2| s ow AC | Yes/si

54214 132em/ 542144 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado pu

5" 5601 47W
54215 542151 Matte Black / Negro Matte

; uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 aabace lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

50" Mercado

59349

Fresh White

Natural Wood

©
(0

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
(W} Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ :O: 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
° " A: 8.92 A: 9.92 A: 42.92
€]lb - B: 13.31 B: 14.31 B: 47.31
- Flexible Remote Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59207 592071 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado N
127¢m / 4 %°’r““”°s"f / ves/si | 2| s 6.5W AC | Yes/si 3997 40W
59349 593498 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco ompuesto
} UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Mhoieatn
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Dempsey

MODERN Hnter

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor B
Motor Blades
\/ . .
@ :9: mgwﬁmfmcluaed 3in ﬂ('l]wmal)ﬂ |n'c[uued Selngowm;d not included
2 (] "&(’ A: 8.47 A: 9.47 A: 42.47
€'|'l’ B: 12.65 B: 13.65 B: 46.65
—_— Flexible Remote Summer Retail Box " " H "o
e Mounting Control e 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4” dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59217 592170 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
59446 | '325™/ | 594464 | Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble 4 | Composite/ Yes/Si 2 | s ow AC | Yes/si 4446 39w
52 Compuesto LED
59216 592163 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 gabacde lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Loki

Barnwood

Drifted Oak

54151

Fresh White

Natural Wood

Light Grey Oak

Drifted Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

‘ . 7
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor B
Motor Blades
Jd, Profile: Standard: gled:
4, ‘~ 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
— +§4 A: 9.57 A: 11.57 A: 43.57
@ B: 14.87 B: 16.87 B: 48.87
= Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Winter i
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
54153 541536 | Polished Nickel / Niquel Pulido
54152 | 132<™/ | 541529 | Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble 4 | Composite/ Yes/si 2 | s | 65w AC | Yes/si 5562 a6w
52 Compuesto LED
54151 541512 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
Cant. Material oD Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado Ilumi?-lacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética

32




52" Minikin

50953

Matte Nickel

AC Motor

Motor

Indoor

50982

Fresh White

O 6@

WhisperWind ®

Low Profile
Mounting

MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

\/ ile:
:9: Low Profile:
A:715
B:11.55
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50982 132em/ 509826 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Py
5on 4 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 6.5W AC Yes / Si 4692 37W
50953 509536 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
~ uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas u Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Timpani

50363

Fresh White

50362

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

@ Fan Design May Vary
& w
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Low Profile B
Motor Mounting g
A\ s
:IQ: Low Profile:
*%& A:8.17
B: 14.05
Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50362 132em/ 503626 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 2
52" 4 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. ow AC Yes / Si 5428 43W
50363 503633 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o0 c Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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44" Lilliana

51223

Matte Nickel

51224

Fresh White

MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

'
L \ (B
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Pull Chain L — — )
Motor —7
51224 51223 T
@ Low Profile:
-
u A:8.38
B:13.43
Intertek Low Profile Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box
Mounting Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51224 112em/ 512246 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 2
44" 5 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 8w AC Yes / Si 4329 36W
51223 512239 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
Cant. Material J Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
. uego de
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

46" / 54" Antero

59215 /59184

Light Grey Oak

Fresh White

&

59584 /59585

Fan Dimensions in Inches

-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor Flexible B
Motor Blades Mounting < == =
o~ -
59183 59584
v 9184 59585 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
_o~ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
& )%( A 8.90 A: 9.90 A:42.00
€'|Ib B: 13.51 B: 14.51 B: 47.51
a q E
intertek Pull Chain svl:;i':;:.r Retail Box -Comm Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59212 592125 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
117cm/ .
59215 26" 592156 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco MDF 3983 36W
59584 595843 Matte Black / Negro Mate 2
5 Yes/Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes/Si
59183 591838 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
59184 137c'rln / 591845 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Composite/ 4440 38w
54 Compuesto
59585 595850 Matte Black / Negro Mate
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamaiio | o f;:f, 0 Acabado ||i‘::i?1:::§n
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Aerodyne

MODERN Hnter

51336

Fresh White
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
& —
A
B
SIMPLE AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible =
EelilSss Motor Mounting — TN )
s S~
~H- Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ ,9\ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
€ l' 1) »-%e A: 9.81 A: 10.81 A: 4381
B: 14.92 B: 15.92 B: 48.92
Intertek Remote Summer E-Comm Box REllECX 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51314 513144 Matte Black / Negro Mate
132em/ . . 2 .
51315 5" 513151 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 5 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes / Si 5108 48W
51336 513366 White / Blanco
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49494 Acabacc lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Anslee

50231
Fresh White

Natural Wood

Fan Dimensions in Inches

& Fan Design May Vary
A
AC Motor Whi'?’ia‘;e':l;;l:‘lim‘lO RerI::‘sei:Ie Indoor P — B
\/ Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
:o: 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
™ A: 8.88 A: 9.88 A: 42.88
6“0 o B: 14.98 B: 15.98 B: 48.98
Intertek n::,’::l:g BullChain Sv':,'i'r"'t“:" Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50230 502308 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
50231 | "32¢™/ | 502315 |  Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 5 | Composite/ Yes/Si 2 | s ow AC | Yes/si 4138 37W
52 Compuesto LED
50232 502322 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafo | 4000, gcabace lhamacion
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Bartlett

51329

Light Grey Oak

&

- 51335
Fresh White

MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible
Motor Mounting
51329 51335

Low Profile: Standard: Angled:

2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A: 9.47 A: 11.47 A: 4347

B: 12.89 B: 14.89 B: 46.89

Intertek n . . .
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51335 132em/ 513359 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Py
5o 5 MDF Yes/ Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes/ Si 4863 38w
51329 513298 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. uPC Cant. Material Juegode Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Claudette

|

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor Flexible B
Motor Blades Mounting < S~
59621 59622
Low Profile: Standard: gled:
2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A: 8.89 A: 10.89 A: 42.89
€'|'b B: 13.63 B: 15.63 B: 47.63
— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4 dia.)
Intertek Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59621 596215 Polished Nickel / Niquel Pulido 5
1352;,’,“ / 5 %Z’:‘P‘ffe':f o’ Yes /Si LéD Std. 6.5W AC | Yes/si 5863 48W
59622 596222 Modern Brass / Latén Moderno P
. upC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamafio 049694 Acabado e
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Contempo

MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

‘ . <
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor B
Motor Blades [ — )
\/ re -
® ¢ okl I o MR . < J
= e} )-%1- A: 7.56 A: 856 A: 41.56
€'|'l' B: 1207 B: 13.07 B: 46.07
’ Flexible Remote Summer Retail Box i f W
Ere—— Mounting Control e 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59013 | 132M/ | 500138 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5 | Composite/ Yes /si 2 | Other | BulbsNot || e | veo/si 4506 40W
52 Compuesto Included
~ uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Stylus

51197

AN

Matte White

Fan Design May Vary

Fan Dimensions in Inches
@ -
A

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible
Motor Mounting B
SIMPLE
connect’
v Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 9: 4in d‘:’wm:g w:c:ded 2in 3::mvoadrmcluded 36in ';ogngd not included
€|Ill (€] "%(' A:11.71 A:13.71 A:45.71
" B:14.94 B:16.94 B:48.94
Intertek f . .
Remote Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51198 511980 Matte Black / Negro Mate
132ecm/ . Plastic / . 2 .
51197 " 511973 Matte White / Blanco Mate 5 . Yes / Si Std. 9w AC Yes / Si 5234 44W
52 Plastico LED
51196 511966 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o 0 0, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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MODERN Hnter

52" Zeal

51466

Matte White

Fan Dimensions in inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible
Motor Mounting
‘8— Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’I “ 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
*%‘ Ai.47 A:1047 A4247
B::1.2:99; B: 14.99 B:46.99
Intertek . i
nterte Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51466 132em/ 514660 Matte White / Blanco Mate 2
5o 5 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 6.5W AC Yes / Si 5052 43W
51467 514677 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
. upC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Erling

|,

P

<

_

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Indoor Integrated
Motor LED
Y Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—9\ 3in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
~ *%* A:13.06 A:14.06 A:46.06
B:10.23 B:11.23 B:43.23
Inertek Hlexible Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box 3" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Mounting Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty ‘ Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51759 517593 Burnished Brass / Latén Pulido
1 3:;,’,“ / 5 MDF Yes /i L'é‘[‘)e,?n’:;e‘fe 18W AC | Yes/Si 5220 24w
51760 517609 Matte Black / Negro Mate u
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. ‘ Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o100, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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MODERN Hnter

52" Lykke

Fan Dimensions in inches

Fan Design May Vary
-

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Flexible B
Motor Mounting < —
® Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downroc not included
(€] A:6.56 A:8.56 A:40.56
B:12.39 B: 14.39 B:46.39
Remote Summer ECORIEDX 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51570 132em/ 515704 Matte Black / Negro Mate 2
52 5 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes / Si 4926 41W
51571 515711 Burnished Brass / Latén Pulido
. uPC Cant. Material Juegode Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

52" Zayden

51697

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
& A
B

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Integrated
Motor LED
Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ :ﬁ: Zw:)dv:wnrzgl:csded 4in ?owmoad included 36in (ri]ognsd not included
~ <) *-é-(- A:813 A:913 A:42.13
B:10.85 B: 11.85 B:44.85
Intertek i q
nterte Flexible Remote Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Mounting Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51694 516947 Matte Black / Negro Mate
51696 | 325/ | 516961 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 5 MDF Yes/si Integrated 18W AC | Yes/si 6109 48w
52 LED Module
51697 516978 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
) UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU [Smarg 049694 Acabace lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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MODERN Hnter

54" Windemere

Fan Dimensions in inches

8 | |

FFan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor )
Motor Blades —— Ny
® Q18 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—9~ 3 in downrod included 6 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
= [} 4)-*(' A: 9.4 A: 124 A: 424
€'|'l' B:12.7 B: 15.7 B: 45.7
s Flexible Remote Summer Retail Box i " . Wy
e Mounting Control T 3" and 6" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
Plywood
59039 | "37¢™/ | 590398 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5 | [Madera Yes/Si 2 | other | BulbsNot | e vegssi 5585 48w
54 Contracha- Included
pada
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 acabacc lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

60" Romulus

Blonde Oak

Fresh White

© ®

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
DC Motor Integrated Reversible Indoor B
SIMPLE LED Blades
connect’
\/ = o -
® ‘p\* lz'g!!w':mf\:lcﬁﬁea 4in uawl:za included 30 et ke
6“’ ~ e *%‘ A 101 A 121 A: 441
B: 13.81 B: 15.81 B: 47.81
Intertek Flexibl
nterte M;’:::g 'éi':;: s‘;'v'i':':':rr EC_DlECY 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59484 594846 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Plywood
152cm/ / Madera . Integrated .
59485 60" 594853 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble 5 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Module 16W DC Yes / Si 7240 27W
59486 594860 Matte Silver / Plata Mate pada
. upC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o100, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Hardaway

MODERN Hnter

50706

Matte Nickel

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
& = A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Indoor Flexible P ——— -
Motor Mounting TN
Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
) A: 9.28 A: 11.28 A: 4328
B: 13.42 B: 15.42 B: 47.42
Intertek R Summer Retail Box 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50706 132em/ 507068 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 2
5o 6 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 9.8W AC Yes / Si 5890 47W
50707 507075 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble
. uPC Cant. Material Terpdk Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética

49




Hinter  MODERN

52" Sotto

R N
/ \
Fresh White
Matte Nickel
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Indoor Flexible
Motor Mounting
® =0z Low Profile: ndard: Angled:
4, \\ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
o *%* A 10.47 A 11.47 A 44.47
B: 15.04 B: 16.04 B: 49.04
Intertek o
nterte Remote s‘:\‘rmmer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control inter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50977 132em/ 509772 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Py
52" 6 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 9w AC Yes / Si 5891 48W
50976 509765 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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60" /70" Warrant

MODERN Hnter

Barnwood
Drifted Oak
Fan Dimensions in Inches
@ Fan Design May Vary
A
DC Motor Integrated Reversible Indoor B
LED Blades
e Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
o \~ 3 in downrod included 6 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
— *)%(' A: 11.28 A: 14.28 A: 44.28
@ B: 13.67 B: 16.67 B: 46.67
- Flexible Wall Summer Retail Box 6" and 3" downrods included (374" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59462 152em / 594624 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5687 5w
59461 | ©0" | 594617 | Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble f,'\’,'l‘;"j:i Intearated
6 | Contracha: Yes / Si LED Modil 16W DC | Yes/Si
59398 593986 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado ontracha odule
178cm/ pada 8364 41w
59397 70 593979 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble
. uPC Cant Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible || Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Tt i
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter  MODERN

60" Wilder

Light Grey Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
B
DC Motor Indoor Flexible =~ )
° Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 6in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A:11.6 A:14.6 A:44.6
= B:16.41 B: 1941 B:49.41
Intertek
nterte Wall Summer E-Comm Box 3" and 6" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51566 | 155cm / 515667 Matte Black / Negro Mate 2
60" 7 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. ow DC Yes / Si 7858 21W
51567 515674 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o100, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética

52




MODERN Hnter

60" /70" Phenomenon

51375/51378
Bleached Alder

Fresh White

51376 /51379

- Dark Grey Oak
- Matte Black

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A

DC Motor Indoor Flexible B

| SIMPLE Mounting
| connect

SURESPEED'

Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
€Tb A:8.22 A:11.22 A:41.22
B:12.21 B:15.21 B:45.21
Intertek Wall s“‘:‘"“e’ E-Comm Box 6" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51375 152¢m / 513755 Matte White / Blanco Mate
60" 7476 25W
51376 513762 Matte Black / Negro Mate 2
7 MDF Yes/ Si LED Std. 9w DC Yes / Si
51378 178em/ 513786 Matte White / Blanco Mate
70" 10353 35W
51379 513793 Matte Black / Negro Mate
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449594 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Traditional



WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

34" Watson

52089

Snow White

Bleached Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

penee .

<...... Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor Flexible
Motor Blades Mounting S—1
51471
:5: Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
™ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
’%‘* A: 10.80 A: 1180 £:44.80
B: 17.23 B: 18.23 B:51.23
Intertek ] ’ y
nierte BUIChain s‘;'v'.“mer REtalECH ECommiBox 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
inter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
52090 520906 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo
52089 86cm / 520890 Snow White / Blanco Nieve 2
34" 5 MDF Yes / Si LED Std. 6.5W AC Yes / Si 3113 33w
52092 520920 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
51471 514714 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
T Srf o :9:(; . Acabado Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
As, lluminacién e -
pas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Astoria

53059

White

;'E%% Light Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
QY Low Profile: Standard: ]
_O\ 2iin downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
L o ;-§+ A: 16.99 A: 17.99 A: 50.99
€'|'l' B: 9.62 B: 10.62 B: 43.62
- Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53058 530585 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
53057 | "32<™/ | 530578 |  New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo 5 | Composite/ Yes/Si 2 | s | 65w AC | Yes/si 4364 37W
52 Compuesto LED
53059 530592 White / Blanco
. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 acabact lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Builder Deluxe

WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

‘ .......Fan Design May Vary
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor .
Motor Blades
K- Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
_9\ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
— ‘)%(‘ A: 16.77 A: 17.77 A: 50.77
€“’ B: 9.92 B: 10.92 B: 43.92
el Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Ligh Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53090 530905 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
53091 | 132<™/ | 530912 | New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo 5 | Composite/ Yes/Si 2 | s ow AC | Yes/si 4402 38W
[ 7" | 52 Compuesto LED
53089 530899 White / Blanco
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado MrfpEtn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Builder Elite

53240

Snow White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

‘ . an
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor B A
Motor Blades —
= —=>
- Low Profile: Standard: E
—9\ 2iin downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
= )-§+ A 11.27 A 12.27 A: 45.27
€'|'l' B: 9.92 B: 10.92 B: 43.92
e Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53240 532404 Snow White / Blanco Nieve
53241 532411 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado .
132em / 5 <é°"n‘1'°°s"f / No /No - - - AC | Yes/si 4411 38w
53242 532428 | New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo ompuesto
53243 532435 Matte Black / Negro Mate
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Mhmiedtn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Builder Plus

53236
Snow White

&

WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

___FanDesign May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor —
Motor Blades —
S Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’I = 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
— ’%‘ A: 17.06 A: 18.06 A: 51.06
€“’ B: 9.92 B: 10.92 B: 43.92
- Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box " " ; v i
imtertek Mounting el 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53236 532367 Snow White / Blanco Nieve
53237 | 132™/ | 537374 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5 | Composite/ Yes / Si 3 | s 65W AC | Yes/si 4400 38W
52 Compuesto LED
53238 532381 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas uminact Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Newsome 3-Light

0 ©

53316

Fresh White

Light Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

-
AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor Flexible A
Motor Blades Mounting
53317
53318 53316
“H- Low Profile: Standard: 3
—9~ 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
)‘%‘ A 17.77 A: 18.77 A: 51.77
€'|'l’ B: 10.66 B: 11.66 B: 44.66
— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53316 533166 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
53317 | 1325/ | 533173 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier 5 | Gomposite/ Yes / Si 3 Std. ow AC Yes / Si 4424 38W
52 Compuesto LED
53318 533180 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado MhrfopEEn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Newsome Bowl

D

g

N e ‘™M™
/h

-~

—

< =y

WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

53310
Fresh White

Light Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

-
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor Flexible
Motor Blades Mounting
53311
53312 53310
Jd, Low Profile: ndard: ed:
’I <= 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
+§f A: 17.45 A: 1845 A: 51.45
6“’ B: 10.68 B: 11.68 B: 44.68
— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53310 533104 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
53311 | 132X/ | 533111 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier 5 | Composite/ Yes / Si 2 | s, ow AC | Yes/Si 4424 38W
52 Compuesto LED
53312 533128 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. UPC Cant. Material uegolde Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449694 Aanace lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Newsome No Light

>

r\ \"

;;"1/

53319

Fresh White

,_:“: Light Oak

0 @

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor B
Motor Blades
S L
M Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
po% 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
o )-%e A: 12,02 A: 13.02 A: 46.02
B: 10.69 B: 11.69 B: 44.69
Flexible Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
intertek Mounting Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53319 533197 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
53320 132‘::“ / 533203 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier 5 Composite / - - - - AC Yes / Si 4613 38w
52 Compuesto
53321 533210 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado IR s
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética

62




52" Stanford

WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

&

AC Motor

®
(€]

WhisperWind ® Reversible

Motor

Remote Pull Chain

Blades

Indoor

Flexible
Mounting

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

Standard:

25 in downrod included
A: 10.61
B: 17.99

Sul.nmer Retail Box 2.5" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50482 504821 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo .
13:;.’,“ / 5 ‘é‘:"‘mmzzf o/ Yes/ Si LSD std. ?:l'l’s d':gt AC | Yes/si 4853 44w
50481 504814 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado pu u
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
SKU [Smang 049694 gcabacs lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Swanson 3-light

50895

o
a7,

S N

I

Zw/

Fresh White

Natural Wood

&

Natural Wood

Fan Dimensions in Inches

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
Jd, Standard: Angled:
’I “ 2in downrod included 36in downrod not included
*%‘ A:991 A: 4391
€“’ B: 16.93 B: 50.93
.l Pull Chain Summer Retail Box " i " di
intertek e 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50894 508942 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
50895 | "32M/ | 508959 |  Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 5 MDF ves/st | 30 s | esw AC | Yes/Si 3779 37w
50887 508874 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo
. PG Cant. Material Trempdt Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Tt
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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WEATHERMAX®  Sfinter

52" Swanson Bowl

i

A "IE S

i

50908
Fresh White

Natural Wood

Fan Dimensions in Inches

.......... Fan Design May Vary
7

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
:8: Standard: Angled:
A} 2 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
% A:9.91 A:43.91
€'|Ib B: 16.69 B:50.69
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box wi . "oy
I_ntertek Winter 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50908 509086 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
50909 1352;“ / 509093 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 5 MDF Yes / Si LéD Std. 6.5W AC Yes / Si 3795 36W
50901 591692 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Crestfield

54204

Fresh White

Drifted Oak

© ©

Fan Dimensions in Inches

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor A
Motor Blades
L Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—O\~ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
— ¢ )-%(r A: 17.69 A: 18.69 A: 51.69
@ B: 10.66 B: 11.66 B: 44.66
Flexible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Mounting Winter
e Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
54204 542045 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
54206 | "32<™/ | 542069 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5 | Composite/ Yes /si 3 | s 6.5W AC | Yes/si 5398 47w
52 Compuesto LED
51856 518569 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado M oiedtn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Aker

50387

Fresh White

Light Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Damp Rated B
Motor Blades P e — —
o Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
T 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
= ’%“ A: 9.06 A: 10.06 A: 43.06
€'|Ib B: 13.86 B: 14.86 B: 47.86
Flexible . o
= 5 Pull Chain Summer Retail Box " " i " di
imtertek Mounting e 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50386 32/ 503862 Matte Black / Negro Mate /F’zw‘?od )
132cm adera . .o
520 3 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Std. ow AC Yes / Sii 4649 45W
50387 503879 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco pada
uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449694 dcabscg lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Cabo Frio

DAMP MODERN Hnter

50257

Fresh White

O

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated B
Motor — =
Vb}
Q QX8 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ —IO\\ 2in downrod included 2in downrod included 36in downrod not included
4)*‘ A: 7.56 A: 8.56 A: 41.56
€'|'l' ° B: 12.07 B: 13.07 B: 46.07
: Wall Summer Retail Box 3" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50259 502599 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
50257 | '32S™/ | 502575 |  Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 3 Plastic / No : . - AC | Yes/si 5256 48w
52 Plastico
50258 502582 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
SKU | Tamafio | o100, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Cassius

G~
. T
Fresh White
Light Stripe
Fan Dimensions in Inches
‘ <
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Damp Rated B
Motor Blades S < II
S Low Profile: Standard: gled:
—9‘ 3 in downrod included 5 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
- ‘)'%(' A: 8.69 A: 10.69 A: 43.85
€'|'l' B: 10.85 B: 12.85 B: 41.69
) Flexibl i )
T Moeu)::ti:g EUliChary SVL:I?:Ir:‘eT'r Retail Box 5" and 3" downrods included (3/4” dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59261 592613 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier
59262 | 1o, | 592620 Matte Silver / Plata Mate /P:\‘,’I‘;"j:i
5om 3 Contracha- No - - - AC Yes / Si 4397 38W
59263 592637 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco °pazg 3
59264 592644 Matte Black / Negro Mate
) uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | o100, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP MODERN Hnter

52" Gilmour

51840

Matte White

Fan Dimensions in Inches
& Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind®
Motor

Damp Rated

® Low Profile:
(€] A: 9.7
B: 13.96
Intertek Remote Summer E-Comm Box
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51840 518408 Matte White / Blanco Mate .
132em/ 3 Plastic/ ves/si | 2| s | esw AC | Yes/si 5101 43w
51330 513304 Matte Black / Negro Mate astico
. uPC Cant. Material uegolde Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Gallegos

O 06

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Mounting P — = )
2 - Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 9\ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
= *%G A:797 A:997 A:41.97
B:9.64 B:11.64 B:43.64
Wall Summer E-Comm Box u " . "oy
Control Winter 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51583 515834 Matte Black / Negro Mate .
132em/ 3 Plastic/ . - . - AC | Yes/si 5174 43w
51584 515841 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Mosley

DAMP MODERN Hnter

D @ 08

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible A
Motor Mounting B
< — Vf )
L - Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 49\ 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
"*" A:963 A:11.63 A:43.63
= B:10.15 B: 1215 B:44.15
Wall Summer Retail Box " " . Wy
Control Winter 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50962 132(:“ / 509628 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier 3 PI?St!C/ - - - - AC Yes / Si 5185 45W
52 Plastico
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 acabace lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52"/ 60" Lakemont

50009 / 53997

- White Washed Oak

Light Grey Oak
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
I ! E A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Integrated B
Motor LED
- Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ —9~ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
<) % A: 12.89 A: 13.89 A: 46.89
B: 13.91 B: 14.91 B: 47.91
Intertek AildD e Summer EComnlBoX 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Mounting Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50009 132¢m/ 500090 Matte White / Blanco Mate
52" 4965 38W
51326 513267 Matte Silver / Plata Mate Plastic / Integrated
3 Placti Yes/Si LED Modil 18W AC | Yes/Si
50008 | ,co ., | 500083 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico odule
60" 6523 45W
53997 539977 Matte White / Blanco Mate
: uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449594 Acabado lluminacion
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP MODERN Hnter

52" /70" Park View

50716 /50728

- Black Ash

50725 /50804

- Weathered Beech Wood

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A

DC Motor Damp Rated Integrated Flexible B
LED Mounting <

\/ . |
@ ’IO\\ 4‘5\%0"Wg|ral)z'\in.c\uﬂeﬂ C!Aﬁﬂgl!lg:ir:)d not included
(] *%‘ 121 A:436
€'|'l’ B:13.63 B: 4513
— Remote Summer E-Comm Box 4.5" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50716 507167 Matte Black / Negro Mate
1352;.“ / 4872 13W
50725 507259 Matte Silver / Plata Mate Plastic / Integrated
3 Placti Yes/Si LED Modil 24w DC | Yes/Si
50728 | 4 0, | 507280 Matte Black / Negro Mate astico odule
70" 7422 16W
50804 508041 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
: uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Dempsey

59450

Matte Nickel

- Walnut

Fresh White
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Blades Mounting P — —— )
59251 59450
® \b’, Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
4, \\ 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
o *%* A: 8.43 A 9.43 A: 4243
6“' B: 12,63 B: 1363 B: 46.63
- Remote Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box " " . W
e Control Winter 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59251 592514 Matte Black / Negro Mate Plywood
132ecm/ / Madera . 2 .
59252 52 592521 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 4 Contracha- Yes/Si Lep | Std- ow AC Yes / Si 4335 38w
d
59450 594501 Matte Nickel / Niiquel Mate paca
) UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado e
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Ocala

DAMP MODERN Hnter

\,
~,_/1!‘

59240

Fresh White

Washed Walnut

0 @

Fan Dimensions in Inches

FFan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Flexible Reversible Damp Rated B
Motor Mounting Blades
59214 59240
5, Low Profile: ndard: gled:
4, <= 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
+§f A: 88 A:9.8 A: 428
€'|'l’ B: 13.54 B: 14.34 B: 47.34
Cop— Pull Chain STTET RetalllBox E-Comm Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59214 | ., | 592149 | NobleBronze /Bronce Noble /PBI'WZO“ )
cm adera . .
52" 4 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Std. ow AC Yes / Si 5028 47W
59240 592408 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco pada
Cant. Material J d Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado I '::i?‘o i?n
Aspas LUl Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Port Royale

Slinteor

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind Reversible Damp Rated
Motor Blades | —
o Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ NI~ 2iin downrod included 36in downrod not included
) )-*e A- A: 879 A: 42.79
€'|'l' B:— B:17.13 B: 51.13
- Remote Summer Retail Box 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50391 | | 503916 | Naturallron/Hierro Natural /PBI’W;M .
cm adera . .
52" 4 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Std. W AC Yes / Si 5340 52w
50390 503909 Matte Silver / Plata Mate pada
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
S0 [amano 049694 cabace lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Spring Mill

DAMP MODERN Hnter

51732

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind® Flexible Damp Rated
Motor Mounting
50339 51470
50336 51732
\/ Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
:o: 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A A: 8.25 A: 9.25 A: 42.25
B: 13.15 B: 14.15 B: 47.15
Intertek . ; X .
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50339 503398 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
50336 503367 Matte Black / Negro Mate
132cm/ Plastic / . 2 .
52" Painted Galvanized / Pinatado 4 Plastico Yes/Si LED Std. 3.5W AC Yes /i 5209 43w
51470 514707 .
Galvanizado
51732 517326 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
~ UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Nluminacién
Aspas uminact Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

30" Omnia

51362

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Mounting = = — I‘
Q - Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ —9~ 2in downrod included i included in d d not i
= +§e A:8.36 A:8.36 A:44.36
o B:10.08 B:10.08 B:46.08
Intertek povall Summer EC DL 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51361 513618 Matte Silver / Plata Mate .
7o/ 5 Plastic/ . - . . AC | Yes/si 2680 31w
51362 513625 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco astico
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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44" Terrace Cove

AC Motor WhisperWind ®

=
\ "/

DAMP MODERN Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

Damp Rated Low Profile B
Motor Mounting  ~——
S Low Profile:
X LowPrfle:
*** A:927
B:10.45
Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51581 515810 Matte Black / Negro Mate .
1zem/ 5 Plastic/ . - . - AC | Yes/si 4196 37W
51582 515827 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabact lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Amaryllis

Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
-
A

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Mounting S~ )
51192 51191 o
[©) Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
) A:10.89 A:11.89 A:44.89
B:15.23 B:16.23 B:49.23
Intertek i X
Rcz:';t; sv':;i':"::r ezl o ECemniBox 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51191 511911 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble .
1 3§;,’,“ / 5 FP,::::'E ; Yes / Si LSD Std. 9.8W AC Yes / Si 6110 47w
51192 511928 Matte Silver / Plata Mate !
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
SKU | Tamafio | o 0 c, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP MODERN Hnter

52" Windbound

: 51460

Matte White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Mounting
e T L
\b’— Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
N 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
"%‘ A:11.45 A:12.45 A:45.45
B:12.06 B: 13.06 B:46.06
Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51459 ) 514592 Matte Black / Negro Mate .
132cm / 5 Plastic / - - - - AC | Yes/si 5662 aaw
52 Plastico
51460 514608 Matte White / Blanco Mate
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 419594 dcabsco lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

52" Starklake

© ©

Sfiinton

Fan Dimensions in Inches

-
AC Motor WhisperWind® Flexible Damp Rated A
Motor Mounting
e Low Profile: ndard: gled:
/9\ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
‘)%(’ A: 18.91 A: 19.91 A: 52.91
@ B: 9.66 B: 10.86 B: 43.86
‘ Reversible Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Blades Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish ghting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
soato | | s0at04 Quartz Grey / Gris Cuarzo /Pzwgw 5
cm adera . .
52" 5 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Std. 3.5wW AC Yes / Si 5614 47W
50409 504098 Natural Iron / Hierro Natural pada
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
= Juego de
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado IRneaian
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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54" Key Biscayne

S linter

DAMP MODERN Hnter

Drifted Oak

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

& L

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Damp Rated
Motor Mounting
~8— Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’I \‘ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
*%‘ A: 9.07 A: 10.07 A: 43.07
€'|'l’ B: 15.46 B: 16.46 B: 49.46
Reversible Pull Chain 3 Retail B: N N . .
r— Blades e etail Box 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59135 | | 591387 Weathered Zinc / Zinc Degradado /Pzwrd )
cm adera . .
54 5 Contracha- Yes / Si LED Std. 9.8W AC Yes / Si 5291 47W
59273 592736 Onyx Bengal / Onyx Bengala pada
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio o :‘;:‘; " Acabado "':::ii: ‘gz“
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética

85




Sinter DAMP MODERN

44" / 52"

Kennicott

59614
Fresh White

51115/51179

59613 /51180

- Matte Black

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
@ -~ A
B
AC Motor WhisperWind® Flexible Damp Rated — )
Motor Mounting g b’_
59613 59614
51180 51115
51179 Low Profile: Standard: gled:
o \\ I’ 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
@ PN A: 10.88 A: 11.88 A: 44.88
= )-%(r B: 11.76 B: 12.76 B: 45.76
44" fans: 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
C‘o’::Irlol sv‘:rﬁ'::r Rerailens EComulBoX 52" fans: 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59614 596147 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
s1n1s | 112/ 511157 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 4467 45w
59613 596130 Matte Black / Negro Mate 6 Plastic/ No : ; AC | Yes/si
Plastico
51180 132em/ 511805 Matte Black / Negro Mate 5628 55W
51179 52 511799 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU [Smang 049694 Bcabady lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP MODERN Hnter

60" /72" Solaria

59624 /59628

- Matte Black

59625 /59629 51476 /51477

- Matte Silver - Matte Silver

Fan Dimensions in Inches

O FFan Design May Vary

B

DC Motor Flexible Damp Rated Wall B
Mounting Control P )
59624 59628
59625 59629
~H- Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
_9\ 3in downrod included 6in downrod included 36in downrod not included
»-%e A:10.79 A: 13.79 A: 43.79
B: 14.19 B: 17.19 B: 47.19
Intertek Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 6" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit

Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59624 596246 Matte Black / Negro Mate
59625 | 192/ | 596253 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 7441 19w
51476 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco Plastic / Integrated

6 Plactico Yes/Si LED Madile 24w DC | Yes/Si

59628 596284 Matte Black / Negro Mate
59629 1873;“/ 596291 Matte Silver / Plata Mate 9018 25W
51477 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco

Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético

- UPC Juego de
SKU Smargy 049694 cabace lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Sinter DAMP MODERN

60" /72" Downtown

DC Motor

Damp Rated

51589/51591

- Matte Silver

51590/51592

- Matte Black

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

Flexible B

Mounting %}

Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
3in downrod included 6in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A:11.52 A:14.52 A:44.52
B:12.17 B:15.177 B:45.177
Intertek Wall Summer E-Comm Box 6" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts | | Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51589 152¢m / 515896 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
60" 8045 24W
51590 515902 Matte Black / Negro Mate Plastic /
7 Plasti - - - - DC Yes / Si
51591 | yoa 0/ | 515919 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico
72" 11032 33w
51592 515926 Matte Black / Negro Mate
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible || Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP MODERN  Hnter

60" /72" Overton

50719 /50718

- Matte Nickel

50720/50717

Matte White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

D © 0

DC Motor Flexible Damp Rated B
Mounting

Fan Design May Vary

SURESPEED' 4

Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
3in downrod included 6in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A: 11.72 A: 14.72 A: 44.72
) B: 15.80 B: 18.80 B: 48.80
Intertek Wall Summer Retail Box 3" and 6" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50719 507198 Matte Nickel / Niquel Mate
152em/ 7658 23w
50720 507204 Matte White / Blanco Mate Plastic / 2
10 Pléstico Yes / Si LED Std. oW DC Yes / Si
50718 183cm / 507181 Matte Nickel / Niquel Mate
72" 10726 32w
50717 507174 Matte White / Blanco Mate
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Mo ieatn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Beachcomber

O

53122

White

DAMP TRADITIONAL

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Sontor

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Damp Rated
Motor Blades
QI Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—9\ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
~ % A 17 A: 18 A: 51
€“’ B: 9.62 B: 10.62 B: 43.62
Flexible q
— 5 Pull Chain Summer E-Comm Box " " f " g
Intertek Mounting e 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53122 | 1325/ | 531223 White / Blanco 5 Plastic / Yes /i 2 | sid | 65w AC | Yes/Si 4653 37W
52 Plastico LED
Cant. Material Trrmdh Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado Ilumi?lacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Santer  DAMP TRADITIONAL

52" Bridgeport

avro

-\/\.

1
W
»

=

‘%.f/—

s

v

7 )
White
Fan Dimensions in Inches
' Fan Design May Vary
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Damp Rated B
Motor Blades
‘6’ w Profile: Standard: gled:
’I \‘ 2in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
7 ’%‘ A: 11.28 A: 12.28 A: 45.28
B: 9.99 B: 70.99 B: 43.99
Flexible . o
Mounting Rullichain svl\ll'i':t':r RetaillBox 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4” dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53125 531254 White / Blanco .
1 3§§,’,“ / 5 g::::'z é No - - - AC Yes / Si 4784 38W
53126 531261 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo !
Cant. Material J Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
. uego de
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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DAMP TRADITIONAL Hanter

52" Hunter Original

23845
White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

FFan Design May Vary
-

AC Motor Reversible Flexible Damp Rated B
Blades Mounting
S ——
e Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
_O\ 2.5in downrod included 36in downrod not included
2 +§4 A - A: 1367 A-
B: - B: 711.6 B: -
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 2.5" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
23845 238450 White / Blanco Plywood
23847 | 132¢M/ | 938474 | Chestnut Brown / Marrén Castaria 5 | [Madera - - - - Orig- | ves/si 6716 54W
52 Contracha- inal
23838 238382 Matte Black / Negro Mate pada
} UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado T
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter DAMP TRADITIONAL

Builder Elite

52"

O

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Mounting
S T
~ Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
- 2iin downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A: 11.25 A: 12.25 A: 45.25
elb B: 9.94 B: 10.94 B: 43.94
- Pull Chain E-Comm Box Reversible 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Blades
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts || Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53292 ) 532923 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo Plywood
13zem/ 5 | [Madera - - - - AC | Yes/Si 4416 38w
53294 532947 Matte Black / Negro Mate pada
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaio 0:19:24 Acabado "f:::i?‘::::n
Aspas Bombillas Motor Informacién Energética
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54" Bayview

DAMP TRADITIONAL Hanter

White
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Damp Rated Flexible B
Motor Mounting S~
Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
2in downrod included
A: 9.60 A: 11.60 A: 45.60
€'|'l' B: 10.44 B: 12.44 B: 46.44
o Pull Chain Summer Retail Box 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Winter '
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50473 504739 Provencal Gold / Oro Provenzal .
1 357:,’.“ / 5 E:?S:fc / No . ; ; AC | Yes/Si 5072 47w
50474 592118 White / Blanco astico
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
- UPC Juego de
SKU | Tamafio | 010 c, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Santer  DAMP TRADITIONAL

54" Grand Cayman

&

Slntor.

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Damp Rated B
Motor Mounting P ——— )
\/
>0O2 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
"\
§ A: 11.33 A: 12.33 A: 45.33
€'|Ib B: 17.61 B: 18.61 B: 51.61
5 Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
137cm/ - Plastic / . 2 Bulbs Not .
54050 547 540508 Onyx Bengal / Onix Bengala 5 Plastico Yes / Si LED Other Included AC Yes / Si 5418 47W
uPC Cant. Material Eredh Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 Acabado lluminacion
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hanter \WET

52" Maribel

LA
i
S 1)
N
AN ‘? Y-
— A
= o
s
White
Fan Dimensions in Inches
Fan Design May Vary
-
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Wet Rated B|
Motor Mounting
S —— T
\/ -
o 2 Sandar:
)-%‘ A: 8.50
1P44 B: 12.21
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box P44 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50187 501875 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo .
132em/ 5 Plastic/ No - - - AC | Yes/si 6169 7w
50186 501868 White / Blanco astico
) UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Mt
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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WET  Anter

52" Sea Air

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
-

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible
Motor Mounting

Wet Rated B

L Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’IO\\ § 2 in downrod included 3 in downrod included 36in downrod not included

A: 11.55 A: 12.55 A: 45.55
€'|'l’ IP44 B: 10.15 B: 11.15 B: 44.15
— Pull Chain Sul.nmer Retail Box P44 3" and 2" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
53054 530547 White / Blanco .
13§2c:n / 5 FP':?SEEC / No ; ; ; AC | Yes/si 5204 41w
53061 530615 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo astico
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado luminacién
Aspas u cio Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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PERFORMANCE

Optimized Performance Blades

&&g_ :

THE WEATHERMAX" DIFFERENCE

DAMP RATED

WET RATED

T Vocatoni 4 o

| 7 O B %< ¥

WEATHERMAX®

Faster Cooling Power

DURABILITY

Coastal Location Ready
Corrosion Resistant Materials

SureSpeed” Guarantee

Select Fans

Select Fans

Select Fans

Wet-Ready Controls
When Available

MATERIALS

Bracket

CRS Housing, Canopy, & Hanging

Select Fans

Stainless Steel Hardware

Stainless Steel Downrod

Robust, Full Aluminum or
Engineered Polymer Housing

Robust, Aluminum or Stainless

Steel Blade Irons

ll ;
| f




WEATHERMAX® Hnter

52" Trimaran

59610 51481

Fresh White - Premier Bronze

Fan Dimensions in Inches

@ Fan Design May Vary
@ 4 D 5
A

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Droop Free Wall B
Motor Mounting Blades Control P —~ i )
59608 o
59609 59610
51481
s Q Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
k —9~ 2in downrod included 4 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
6“’ % P44 A: 9,01 A: 1101 A: 3701
B: 10.55 B: 12,55 B: 48.55
Intertek p
nterte Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box P44 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4 dia.)
Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use

59608 596086 Matte Silver / Plata Mate

59609 596093 Matte Black / Negro Mate .

1 3§2°,’,“ / 3 g::::'z ; No - - - AC | Yes/si 5546 54w

59610 596109 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco !

51481 514813 | Premier Bronze / Bronce Premier

. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 g=bade lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

54" Havoc

59470

Fresh White

D © ©

D

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Droop Free
SURESPEED Motor Mounting Blades P — —
o Vi Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ =02 2in downrod included 4 in downrod included 36in downrod not included
A}
b A: 12.09 A: 14.09 A: 46.09
€Ill 0 "%" P44 B: 13.12 B: 15.12 B:47.12
Intertek Wall s Retail B . .
al ummer etail Box P44 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4 dia.)
Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59471 594716 Matte Black / Negro Mate
137cm/ . Plastic / . Integrated .
59470 54" 594709 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco 3 Plastico Yes / Si LED Module 18W AC Yes / Si 5928 51W
59472 594723 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 419694 Scabady lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Oceana

WEATHERMAX® Hfnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
< 9
A
AC Motor WhisperWind® Flexible Droop Free B
Motor Mounting Blades
= =02 Q Low Profile: Standard: :
@ ’I \‘ 2iin downrod included 2iin downrod included 36in downrod not included
€“, = *%‘ P44 A: 7.56 A: 8.56 A: 41.56
B: 12.07 B: 13.07 B: 46.07
Interteic C‘o,:::'lol s‘;?:;:r EComEex et 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4 dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59616 596161 Matte Silver / Plata Mate .
132em/ 4 Plastic/ ves/si | 2o | s ow AC | Yes/si 5335 7w
59615 596154 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble
) UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 44994 Acapaco lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

44" Seawall

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Pull Chain B
Motor Mounting - =
Q Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
D 2in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
6“’ 1P44 A:89 A:10.9 A:429
B:13.58 B: 15.58 B:47.58
Intertek
ntertel Surpmer E-Comm Box Droop Free P44 2" and 4" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Winter Blades
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51441 112em/ 514417 Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble Plastic / 2
44" 5 Plasti Yes / Si LED Std. 9.8W AC Yes / Si 4125 38W
51440 514400 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
~ UPC Juego de
SKU Tamaiho 049694 Acabado luminacié
Aspas uminacion Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Anorak

WEATHERMAX® Hfnter

50290

Quartz Grey

& L

D

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Droop Free B
Motor Mounting Blades
© Q Low Profile: Standard: ed:
€Tb @ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
] A: 9.51 A: 10.51 A: 43.51
. ° IP44 B: 14.00 B: 15.00 B: 48.00
Intertek .
nterte Wall Summer Retail Box P4 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
50292 502926 Matte Black / Negro Mate .
1 352;,’.“ / 5 i:?stlc / Yes/Si LSD std. ow AC | Yes/Si 5099 42w
50290 502902 Quartz Grey / Gris Cuarzo astico
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaio 049694 Acabado lluminacion
Aspas uminact Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Hinter \WEATHERMAX®

52" Sea Point

0 @

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

-
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Pull Chain
Motor Mounting
e Q Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
—9\ 2in downrod included 3in downrod included 36in downrod not included
€'|Il' "*“' D 1P44 A:8.69 A:969 A:42.69
Y B:13.15 B:14.15 B:47.15
Intertek Sur.nmer Retail Box Droop Free P44 2" and 3" downrods included (3/4” dia.)
Winter Blades
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51681 516817 Matte Black / Negro Mate .
13zem/ 5 Plastic/ ves/si | 2| s | esw AC | Yes/si 5483 a7w
51682 516824 Matte Silver / Plata Mate astico
Cant. Material Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
~ UPC Juego de
SKU Tamaiho 049694 Acabado luminacié
Aspas uminacion Focos Motor Informacién Energética

106




52" Jetty

WEATHERMAX® Hnter

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary
< 0
A
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Droop Free B
Motor Mounting Blades T~ § )
O \‘d— Q Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ -O< 3in downrod included 4in downrod included 36in downrod not included
5 *%* IP44 A:8.98 A:998 A:41.98
B:12.06 B: 13.06 B:45.06
Wall Summer E-Comm Box Bt 4" and 3" downrods included (3/4" dia.)
Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
51202 512024 Matte Silver / Plata Mate
51203 | '32<™/ | 542031 | Noble Bronze / Bronce Noble 6 Plastic / No . . . AC | Yes/Si 5503 56W
52 Plastico
51731 517319 Black / Negro
B UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49494 Acabacc lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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7R

59284

Fresh White

Fan Dimensions in Inches

l B

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Indoor Integrated Flexible
Motor Mounting
59284
4 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ :o: 2in downrod included
n A: 10.08 A: 12.08 A:44.08
) B: 11.96 B: 13.96 B: 45.96
—_— Remote Summer Retail Box E-Comm Box 4" and 2" downrods included (3/4 dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59151 591517 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
132cm/ . " Plastic / . Integrated .
59152 52" 591524 Painted Pewter / Peltre Pintado 3 Plastico Yes / Si LED Module 18W AC Yes / Si 4704 39W
59284 592842 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco
: uPC Cant. Material Juegode Cant. ‘ Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Tl et
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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(G

56" Correne

Fan Dimensions in Inches

A
B
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Flexible Indoor
Motor Mounting
Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
@ 2in downrod included
P A:9.19 A: 10.19 A:43.19
B: 12.50 B: 13.50 B: 46.50
Remote Summer Retail Box " f "y
imtertek o e 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty ‘ Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
59197 595713 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado .
) 42/ 5 Pastic/ Yes/si | |ntegrated 24w AC | Yes/si 6349 55W
59198 595737 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado o odule
. UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. ‘ Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio 049694 Acabado Thoiratn
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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60" Stingray

-9

59143

Porcelain White

GBI

Fan Dimensions in Inches

Fan Design May Vary

-
A
DC Motor Flexible Indoor Integrated
Mounting =
® 02 Low Profile: Standard: Angled:
’I \\ 2in downrod included 9in downrod included 36in downrod not included
© ’&‘ A 1129 A: 1829 4529
€'|Ib B: 12 B: 19 B: 46
—_— Remote Summer E-Comm Box 9" and 2" downrod included (3/4" dia.)
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information

SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit

Qty Material Qty ‘ Base | Max. Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use

59143 591432 Fresh White / Blanco Fresco .
152em/ 3 Plastic/ Yes/si | mtegrated 18W DC | Yes/si 6684 21w
59144 591449 Granite / Granito astico odule
Cant. Material Cant. ‘ Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
o UPC Juego de
Sl amancy 049694 fcabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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REVOLUTIONS

“SHiinter
56" Industrial
\\\
White
T
— Brushed Nickel
AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\\ Ia
202
"\ %
’ﬂ Wall Summer Retail Box
Intertek Control Winter
UPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21765 142em/ 217653 White / Blanco
56" 3 Metal No - - - AC Yes / Si 5002 ow
21766 217660 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
Cant. Material J d Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado I '::iﬂo i?n
Aspas uminacio Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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~REVOLUTII D/;/VS
Hanter

30" Sprite

21678

White

Maple

&

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\‘ I—
=02 “
A}
.l Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21677 216779 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
7o/ 3 MDF Yes/Si - | sta. | BubsNot T ac | Yes/si 2105 -
21678 216786 White / Blanco clude
) UPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamaiio | o 0 c, Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
114




REVOLUTIONS
- Mt

30" Sprint

AC Motor WhisperWind®

Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\\ I/
202
"\ }i{
Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21691 216915 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
7o/ 6 MDF Yes/si 1| s | BulbsNot | ac | ves/si 1824 ow
21692 216922 White clude
Cant. Material oD Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamaio | UPC Acabado Ry S e
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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rREVOLUTIONS

A
SHinter

52" Solaris

21769

Fresh White
Maple
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\‘ I—
=02
I\ §
—_— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21767 217677 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado
132 cm . Bulbs Not .
21768 " 217684 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo 5 MDF Yes/ Si 2 Std. AC Yes/ Si 4650 ow
/52 Included
21769 217691 White / Blanco
B uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | g49694 acabacc lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Solaris (Remote)

rREVOLUTIONS

" Sinter

&

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\/
® 9\
QP -
—_— Remote Summer Retail Box
Intertek Control Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
Plywood
132cm . . " / Madera . Bulbs Not .
21764 /52" 217646 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado 5 Contracha- Yes/ Si 2 Std. Included AC Yes/Si 4650 ow
pada
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 pcabace lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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rREVOLUTIONS

SHinter

52" Classic Deluxe

21917
White

Whitewash

&

AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades

QD

— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21916 219169 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado Plywood
21917 | 1325M | 219176 White / Blanco 5 | [Madera Yes/si 2 | s, | BulbsNot | o veo/s 4768 ow
/52 Contracha- Included
21918 219183 |  New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo pada
Cant. Material J Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
. uego de
SKU Tamaiio UPC Acabado lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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52" Classic Plus

21912

rREVOLUTIONS

A
T SHinter.

White
Whitewash
AC Motor WhisperWind ® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\\ I—
202
"\ %
— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21911 219114 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado Plywood
21912 | 132M | 249121 White / Blanco 5 / Madera Yes /Si 3 Std, | BulbsNot AC Yes /Si 4768 ow
/52 Contracha- Included
21913 219138 New Bronze / Bronce Nuevo pada
. uPC Cant. Material Juego de Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU | Tamafio | 449494 gcabade lluminacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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rREVOLUTIONS

A
SHinter

52" Classic Elite

21921

White

v

Whitewash

&

AC Motor WhisperWind® Reversible Indoor
Motor Blades
\‘ I—
=02
I\ §
— Pull Chain Summer Retail Box
Intertek Winter
uPC Blades Lightbulbs Motor Energy Information
SKU Size 049694 Housing Finish Lighting Kit
Qty Material Qty | Base | Max.Watts Type | Reversible CFM High Energy Use
21920 219206 | Brushed Nickel / Niquel Cepillado Plywood
59211 | 1325M | 595118 White / Blanco 5 / Madera No - - - AC | Yes/Si 4768 ow
/52 Contracha-
59169 591692 | New Bronze/Bronce Nuevo pada
Cant. Material Ireds Cant. | Base | Watt Max. Tipo | Reversible Flujo de Aire | Uso Energético
SKU Tamaio UPC Acabado Ilumi?-lacién
Aspas Focos Motor Informacién Energética
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Santer LIGHT ACCESSORIES

28388

Globe - White, ETL White

UPC: 049694283887

22555

10" Schoolhouse
Globe - Opal

UPC: 049694225559

L

99164

Traditional Globe Light

Kit - White, ETL Damp
UPC: 049694991645

99036

Side Glass 2-1/4"
(Set of 4) Bell shape,
Amber Linen

UPC: 743928990366

122

28438
Low Profile "Marine II"

Light Kit - White, ETL Wet

UPC: 049694284389

22565

Opal Glass Contemporary

Schoolhouse Globe
UPC: 049694225658

=

99165
Traditional Globe Light

Kit - Black, ETL Damp
UPC: 049694991652

99037

Side Glass 2-1/4"
(Set of 4) Bell shape,
Swirled Marble

UPC: 049694993076

28547

Low Profile "Marine II"
Light Kit - New Bronze,
ETL Wet

UPC: 049694285478

99160

Bowl Glass - Amber
Linen

UPC: 049694991607

-

99166

Traditional Globe Light
Kit - Chestnut Brown,
ETL Damp

UPC: 049694991669

99042

Side Glass 2-1/4" (Set of
4) Rounded Step shape,

Cased White
UPC: 0743928990427

—

22057

Globe - New Bronze
ETL Wet

UPC: 049694220578

v

99161

Bowl Glass - Amber
Scavo

UPC: 049694991614

¥

28501

Accessory Glass 2 1/4" -

Frosted Seeded
UPC: 049694285010

99043

Side Glass 2-1/4"
(Set of 4) Rounded
Step shape, Tea Stain

UPC: 0743928990434

22515

8" Schoolhouse
Globe - Opal

UPC: 049694225153

g

99162

Bowl Glass -

White Linen

UPC: 049694991621

a1

28893

Accessory Glass

2 1/4" - White Linen
UPC: 049694288936

99023

CFL Bowl Fitter (two
14W CFL) with Snow
White, Brushed Nickel,
Brushed Cocoa finials

UPC: 049694990235



99134

Three Light Fitter -
New Bronze

UPC: 049694991348

99145

Four Light Fitter -
White, ETL Damp
UPC: 049694991454

22170

Angled Ceiling Mount -
Chestnut Brown

UPC: 049694221704

99135

Three Light Fitter - White

UPC: 049694991355

99146

Four Light Fitter -
Brushed Nickel
UPC: 049694991461

22174

Angled Ceiling
Mount - Black

UPC: 049694221742

99136

Three Light Fitter -
Brushed Nickel

UPC: 049694991362

99168

Globe Fitter (Glass sold
separately) - White
UPC: 049694991683

22176

Angled Ceiling
Mount - White

UPC: 049694221766

LIGHT ACCESSORIES Anter

99140 99143

Three Light Fitter - Black Four Light Fitter -

UPC: 049694991409 New Bronze, ETL Damp
UPC: 049694991430

99169 99170

Globe Fitter (Glass sold Globe Fitter (Glass sold
separately) - Black separately) - New Bronze
UPC: 049694991690 UPC: 049694991706
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Henter CONTROLS

99106
Hunter Add-on

Receiver (1.9)
UPC: 049694991065

99771

Universal Fan-Light
Wall Control with
Receiver

UPC: 049694997715

HUNTER ORIGINAL® CONTROLS

©

22394

Original® Multiple
Fan Speed Wall
Control

UPC: 049694223944

27180
Wall Control for Fan

only w/3 Speed Dial
UPC: 049694271808

99772

On-Off Handheld
Remote with Receiver
UPC: 049694997722

22691

Original® Three-
Speed Stepped Wall
Control

UPC: 049694226914

27181

Wall Control for Fan
only w/4 Speed Slide
UPC: 049694271815

99813

Universal Fan-Light
Remote Control
UPC: 049694998132

99179

Original® Control and
Canopy Accessory Kit
- White

UPC: 049694991799

HUNTER ORIGINAL® DOWNRODS

27182
Wall Control for Fan/
Light w/ Dual Slide

UPC: 049694271822

99180

Original® Control and
Canopy Accessory Kit
- Chestnut Brown

UPC: 049694991805

)

H=

27183

Wall Control for Fan/
Light w/ Dual Slide
Preset

UPC: 049694271839

L

99770

Universal Fan-Light
Remote Control with
Receiver

UPC: 049694997708

99181 22732
Original® Control and  Oil for Original®
Canopy Accessory Kit ~ Fans Only

- Black
UPC: 049694991812

UPC: 049694227324

12" 18" 24"
26302 26219 26227
049694263025 | 049694262196 049694262271
Black
Indoor
22711 22721 26331
049694227119 | 049694227218 049694263315
Chestnut
Brown
Indoor
Rl 22717 22727 26317
049694227171 049694227270 049694263179
White
Indoor
25998 25999 26007
049694259981 | 049694259998 049694260079
New
Bronze
All-Weather

36" as" 60" 72"
26228 26229 23194 26064
049694262288 049694262295 | 049694231949 049694230645
26341 26351 X 23065
049694263414 049694263513 049694230652
26327 26337 23197 23067
049694263278 049694263377 | 049694231970 049694230676

26008 X X X
049694260086
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12"

22719
049694227195

25144
049694251442

28206
049694282064

26019
049694260192

99200
049694992000

99700
049694997005

22713
049694227133

25176
049694251763

99301
049694993014

26041
049694260413

99294
049694992949

99280
049694992802

24"

26319
049694263193

25146
049694251466

28208
049694282088

26021
049694260215

99202
049694992024

99702
049694997029

26313
049694263131

25178
049694251787

99303
049694993038

26043
049694260437

99296
049694992963

99282
049694992826

as"

26339
049694263391

25148
049694251480

28210
049694282101

26023
049694260239

99204
049694992048

99704
049694997043

26333
049694263339

99305
049694993052

26045
049694260451

99298
049694992987

99284
049694992840

DOWNRODS Sfuzer

72"

23060
049694230607

25150
049694251503

26025
049694260253

99206
049694992062

99706
049694997067

23062
049694230621

99307
049694993076

26047
049694260475

99300
049694993007

99286
049694992864
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Hintee DOWNRODS

New
Bronze

Revolutions Downrods

12" 18" 24" 36" ag" 60" 72"
99708 99709 99710 99711 99712 99713 99714
o . 049694997081 049694997098 049694997104 @ 049694997111 049694997128 = 049694997135 049694997142
remier
Bronze
Indoor
99271 99272 99273 99274 99275 X X
049694992710 049694992727 049694992734 = 049694992741 049694992758
Satin
Nickel
Indoor
WEATHERMAX® DOWNRODS
12" 18" 24" 36" 48"
99730 99731 99732 99733 99734
049694997302 | 049694997319 049694997326 | 049694997333 049694997340
Matte
Silver
All-Weather
99738 99739 99740 99741 99742
049694997388 « 049694997395 049694997401 = 049694997418 049694997425
Matte
Black
All-Weather
5 99746 99747 99748 99749 99750
Fresh 049694997463 049694997470 049694997487 « 049694997494 049694997500
res|
White
All-Weather
99755 99756 99757 99758 99759
049694997555 049694997562 049694997579 049694997586 049694997593
Noble
Hunter Downrods
AII—V\?ga)tTmze? are 3/4" diameter
REVOLUTIONS DOWNRODS
12" 18" 24"
! 99400 99403 99406
049694994004 049694994035 049694994066
White
Indoor
99401 99404 99407
049694994011 049694994042 049694994073
Brushed
Nickel
Indoor
99402 99405 99408
049694994028 049694994058 049694994080

Indoor
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REVOLUTIONS SERVICE PARTS Anter

Solaris
Sprint
Replacement Glass Sprite
Classic Plus
Classic Deluxe
Solaris
Industrial
Sprint
Capacitor Sprite
Classic Elite

Classic Plus

Classic Deluxe

G294401000
G294501000
G294501000
G294101000
G294001000
G292901000
G293101000
G293301000
G293201000
G293301000
G293301000
G293301000

PACKAGING REFERENCES*

Retail Box

OTHER PACKAGING REFERENCES

E-Comm Box

Swans,,

i =

e S REN—

*\\l

J pan CoMPAY \y

*Packaging images are for illustrative purposes only. Actual packaging may vary.
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INDEX BY SKU

Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page #
Hunter 23838 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 50811 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 51467 Zeal 52" 43
Hunter 23845 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 50812 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 51470 Spring Mill 52" 79
Hunter 23847 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 50887 Swanson 3-light 52" 64 Hunter 51471 Watson 34" 55
Hunter 50008 Lakemont 60" 74 Hunter 50894 Swanson 3-light 52" 64 Hunter 51476 Solaria 60" 87
Hunter 50009 Lakemont 52" 74 Hunter 50895 Swanson 3-light 52" 64 Hunter 51477 Solaria 72" 87
Hunter 50186 Maribel 52" 98 Hunter 50901 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Hunter 51481 Trimaran 52" 101
Hunter 50187 Maribel 52" 98 Hunter 50908 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Hunter 51566 Wilder 60" 52
Hunter 50230 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 50909 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Hunter 51567 Wilder 60" 52
Hunter 50231 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 50953 Minikin 52" 33 Hunter 51570 Lykke 52" 45
Hunter 50232 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 50962 Mosley 52" 73 Hunter 51571 Lykke 52" 45
Hunter 50257 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 50976 Sotto 52" 50 Hunter 51581 Terrace Cove 44" 81
Hunter 50258 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 50977 Sotto 52" 50 Hunter 51582 Terrace Cove 44" 81
Hunter 50259 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 50982 Minikin 52" 33 Hunter 51583 Gallegos 52" 72
Hunter 50290 Anorak 52" 105 I uimiar 51115 Kennicott 44" 86 Hunter 51584 Gallegos 52" 72
Hunter 50292 Anorak 52" 105 Hunter 51179 Kennicott 52" 86 Hunter 51589 Downtown 60" 88
Hunter 50336 Spring Mill 52" 79 Hunter 51180 Kennicott 52" 86 Hunter 51590 Downtown 60" 88
Hunter 50339 Spring Mill 52" 79 Hunter 51191 Amaryllis 52" 82 Hunter 51591 Downtown 72" 88
Hunter 50362 Timpani 52" 34 Hunter 51192 Amaryllis 52" 82 Hunter 51592 Downtown 72" 88
Hunter 50363 Timpani 52" 34 Hunter 51196 Stylus 52" 42 Hunter 51681 Sea Point 52" 106
Hunter 50378 Aker 52" 20 I uimiar 51197 Stylus 52" 42 Hunter 51682 Sea Point 52" 106
Hunter 50380 Aker 52" 20 Hunter 51198 Stylus 52" 42 Hunter 51694 Zayden 52" 46
Hunter 50386 Aker 52" 68 Hunter 51202 Jetty 52" 107 Hunter 51696 Zayden 52" 46
Hunter 50387 Aker 52" 68 Hunter 51203 Jetty 52" 107 Hunter 51697 Zayden 52" 46
Hunter 50390 Port Royale 52" 78 Hunter 51223 Lilliana 44" 35 Hunter 51731 Jetty 52" 107
Hunter 50391 Port Royale 52" 78 Hunter 51224 Lilliana 44" 35 Hunter 51732 Spring Mill 52" 79
Hunter 50409 Starklake 52" 84 Humiar 51314 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 51759 Erling 52" 44
Hunter 50410 Starklake 52" 84 Hunter 51315 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 51760 Erling 52" 44
Hunter 50473 Bayview 54" 95 Hunter 51326 Lakemont 52" 74 Hunter 51840 Gilmour 52" 71
Hunter 50474 Bayview 54" 95 Hunter 51329 Bartlett 52" 39 Hunter 51847 Presto 44" 21
Hunter 50481 Stanford 52" 63 Hunter 51330 Gilmour 52" 71 Hunter 51848 Presto 44" 21
Hunter 50482 Stanford 52" 63 Hunter 51335 Bartlett 52" 39 Hunter 51849 Presto 44" 21
Hunter 50706 Hardaway 52" 49 Humiar 51336 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 51856 Crestfield 52" 66
Hunter 50707 Hardaway 52" 49 Hunter 51361 Omnia 30" 80 Hunter 52089 Watson 34" 53
Hunter 50716 Park View 52" 75 Hunter 51362 Omnia 30" 80 Hunter 52090 Watson 34" 55
Hunter 50717 Overton 72" 89 Hunter 51375 Phenomenon 60" 53 Hunter 52092 Watson 34" 55
Hunter 50718 Overton 72" 89 Hunter 51376 Phenomenon 60" 53 Hunter 53054 Sea Air 52" 99
Hunter 50719 Overton 60" 89 Hunter 51378 Phenomenon 70" 53 Hunter 53057 Astoria 52" 56
Hunter 50720 Overton 60" 89 I uimiar 51379 Phenomenon 70" 53 Hunter 53058 Astoria 52" 56
Hunter 50725 Park View 52" 75 Hunter 51386 Neuron 60" 26 Hunter 53059 Astoria 52" 56
Hunter 50728 Park View 70" 75 Hunter 51387 Neuron 60" 26 Hunter 53061 Sea Air 52" 99
Hunter 50786 Melbourne 52" 25 Hunter 51388 Neuron 52" 26 Hunter 53089 Builder Deluxe 52" 57
Hunter 50788 Melbourne 52" 25 Hunter 51389 Neuron 52" 26 Hunter 53090 Builder Deluxe 52" 57
Hunter 50789 Melbourne 52" 25 Hunter 51440 Seawall 44" 104 Hunter 53091 Builder Deluxe 52" 57
Hunter 50792 Melbourne 52" 24 Humiar 51441 Seawall 44" 104 Hunter 53122 Beachcomber 52" 91
Hunter 50794 Melbourne 52" 24 Hunter 51459 Windbound 52" 83 Hunter 53125 Bridgeport 52" 92
Hunter 50804 Park View 70" 75 Hunter 51460 Windbound 52" 83 Hunter 53126 Bridgeport 52" 92
Hunter 50810 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 51466 Zeal 52" 43 Hunter 53236 Builder Plus 52" 59
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INDEX BY SKU

Brand

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

SKU

53237

53238

53240

53241

53242

53243

53292

53294

53310

53311

53312

53316

53317

53318

53319

53320

53321

53432

53433

53997

54050

54151

54152

54153

54204

54206

54214

54215

59013

59039

59135

59142

59157

59161

59169

59183

59184

59207

59210

59211

59212

59214

59215

59216

59217

59222

Family Name
Builder Plus 52"
Builder Plus 52"
Builder Elite 52"
Builder Elite 52"
Builder Elite 52"
Builder Elite 52"
Builder Elite 52"
Builder Elite 52"

Newsome Bowl 52"

Newsome Bowl 52"

Newsome Bowl 52"
Newsome 3 Light 52"
Newsome 3 Light 52"
Newsome 3 Light 52"
Newsome No Light 52"
Newsome No Light 52"
Newsome No Light 52"

Beck 42"

Beck 42"
Lakemont 60"
Grand Cayman 54"
Loki 52"

Loki 52"

Loki 52"
Crestfield 52"
Crestfield 52"
Beck 52"

Beck 52"
Contempo 52"
Windemere 54"
Key Biscayne 54"
Morelli 52"
Sentinel 52"
Exeter 54"
Sentinel 52"
Antero 54"
Antero 54"
Mercado 50"
Sentinel 52"
Sentinel 52"
Antero 46"
Ocala 52"
Antero 46"
Dempsey 52"
Dempsey 52"

Symphony 54"

Page #

59

59

58

58

58

58

94

94

61

61

61

60

60

60

62

62

62

29

29

74

96

32

32

32

66

66

29

29

41

47

85

22

23

28

23

36

36

30

23

23

36

77

36

31

31

27

Brand

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

SKU

59240

59251

59252

59261

59262

59263

59264

59273

59301

59302

59303

59349

59375

59376

59397

59398

59446

59450

59461

59462

59470

59471

59472

59484

59485

59486

59584

59585

59594

59608

59609

59610

59613

59614

59615

59616

59621

59622

59624

59625

59628

59629

Family Name
Ocala 52"
Dempsey 52"
Dempsey 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Cassius 52"
Key Biscayne 54"
Aker 36"
Aker 36"
Aker 36"
Mercado 50"
Symphony 54"
Symphony 54"
Warrant 70"
Warrant 70"
Dempsey 52"
Dempsey 52"
Warrant 60"
Warrant 60"
Havoc 54"
Havoc 54"
Havoc 54"
Romulus 60"
Romulus 60"
Romulus 60"
Antero 46"
Antero 54"
Exeter 54"
Trimaran 52"
Trimaran 52"
Trimaran 52"
Kennicott 44"
Kennicott 44"
Oceana 52"
Oceana 52"
Claudette 52"
Claudette 52"
Solaria 60"
Solaria 60"
Solaria 72"

Solaria 72"

Page #

77

76

76

70

70

70

70

85

20

20

20

30

27

27

51

51

31

76

51

51

102

102

102

48

48

48

36

36

28

101

101

101

86

86

103

103

40

40

87

87

87

87

Brand
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca
Casablanca

Casablanca

Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions
Revolutions

Revolutions

SKU

59143

59144

59151

59152

59197

59198

59284

21677

21678

21691

21692

21764

21765

21766

21767

21768

21769

21911

21912

21913

21916

21917

21918

21920

21921

21922

Family Name
Stingray 60"
Stingray 60"
Wisp 52"
Wisp 52"
Correne 56"
Correne 56"

Wisp 52"

Sprite 30"
Sprite 30"
Sprint 30"
Sprint 30"
Solaris (Remote) 52"
Industrial 56"
Industrial 56"
Solaris 52"
Solaris 52"
Solaris 52"
Classic Plus 52"
Classic Plus 52"
Classic Plus 52"
Classic Deluxe 52"
Classic Deluxe 52"
Classic Deluxe 52"
Classic Elite 52"
Classic Elite 52"

Classic Elite 52"

Page #

111

111

109

109

110

110

114

114

115

115

117

113

113

116

119

119

119

118

118

118

120

120

120

129



INDEX BY NAME

Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page #
Hunter 51314 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 53236 Builder Plus 52" 59 Hunter 59613 Kennicott 44" 86
Hunter 51315 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 53238 Builder Plus 52" 59 Hunter 51180 Kennicott 52" 86
Hunter 51336 Aerodyne 52" 37 Hunter 50259 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 51179 Kennicott 52" 86
Hunter 59301 Aker 36" 20 Hunter 50257 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 59135 Key Biscayne 54" 85
Hunter 59303 Aker 36" 20 Hunter 50258 Cabo Frio 52" 69 Hunter 59273 Key Biscayne 54" 85
Hunter 59302 Aker 36" 20 Hunter 59262 Cassius 52" 70 Hunter 51326 Lakemont 52" 74
Hunter 50380 Aker 52" 20 Hunter 59263 Cassius 52" 70 Hunter 50009 Lakemont 52" 74
Hunter 50378 Aker 52" 20 Hunter 59264 Cassius 52" 70 Hunter 50008 Lakemont 60" 74
Hunter 50386 Aker 52" 68 Hunter 59261 Cassius 52" 70 Hunter 53997 Lakemont 60" 74
Hunter 50387 Aker 52" 68 Hunter 59621 Claudette 52" 40 Hunter 51224 Lilliana 44" 35
Hunter 51191 Amaryllis 52" 82 Hunter 59622 Claudette 52" 40 Hunter 51223 Lilliana 44" S5
Hunter 51192 Amaryllis 52" 82 Hunter 59013 Contempo 52" 41 Hunter 54153 Loki 52" 32
Hunter 50292 Anorak 52" 105 Hunter 54206 Crestfield 52" 66 Hunter 54152 Loki 52" 32
Hunter 50290 Anorak 52" 105 I uimiar 54204 Crestfield 52" 66 Hunter 54151 Loki 52" 32
Hunter 50230 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 51856 Crestfield 52" 66 Hunter 51570 Lykke 52" 45
Hunter 50232 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 59217 Dempsey 52" 31 Hunter 51571 Lykke 52" 45
Hunter 50231 Anslee 52" 38 Hunter 59446 Dempsey 52" 31 Hunter 50187 Maribel 52" 98
Hunter 59212 Antero 46" 36 Hunter 59216 Dempsey 52" 31 Hunter 50186 Maribel 52" 98
Hunter 59215 Antero 46" 36 Hunter 59252 Dempsey 52" 76 Hunter 50794 Melbourne 52" 24
Hunter 59584 Antero 46" 36 I uimiar 59251 Dempsey 52" 76 Hunter 50792 Melbourne 52" 24
Hunter 59184 Antero 54" 36 Hunter 59450 Dempsey 52" 76 Hunter 50786 Melbourne 52" 25
Hunter 59183 Antero 54" 36 Hunter 51589 Downtown| 60: 88 Hunter 50789 Melbourne 52" 25
Hunter 59585 Antero 54" 36 Hunter 51590 Downtown 60" 88 Hunter 50788 Melbourne 52" 25
Hunter 53058 Astoria 52" 56 Hunter 51592 Downtown 72" 88 Hunter 59207 Mercado 50" 30
Hunter 53057 Astoria 52" 56 Hunter 51591 Downtown 72" 88 Hunter 59349 Mercado 50" 30
Hunter 53059 Astoria 52" 56 I uimiar 51759 Erling 52" 44 Hunter 50982 Minikin 52" 33
Hunter SIS Bartlett 52" 39 Hunter 51760 Erling 52" 44 Hunter 50953 Minikin 52" 33
Hunter 51329 Bartlett 52" 39 Hunter 59594 Exeter 54" 28 Hunter 59142 Morelli 52" 22
Hunter 50473 Bayview 54" 95 Hunter 59161 Exeter 54" 28 Hunter 50962 Mosley 52" 78
Hunter 50474 Bayview 54" 95 Hunter 51583 Gallegos 52" 72 Hunter 51389 Neuron 52" 26
Hunter 53122 Beachcomber 52" 91 Hunter 51584 Gallegos 52" 72 Hunter 51388 Neuron 52" 26
Hunter 53432 Beck 42" 29 I uimiar 51840 Gilmour 52" 71 Hunter 51387 Neuron 60" 26
Hunter 53433 Beck 42" 29 Hunter 51330 Gilmour 52" 71 Hunter 51386 Neuron 60" 26
Hunter 54214 Beck 52" 29 Hunter 54050 Grand Cayman 54" 96 Hunter 53316 Newsome 3 Light 52" 60
Hunter 54215 Beck 52" 29 Hunter 50706 Hardaway 52" 49 Hunter 53317 Newsome 3 Light 52" 60
Hunter 53125 Bridgeport 52" 92 Hunter 50707 Hardaway 52" 49 Hunter 53318 Newsome 3 Light 52" 60
Hunter 53126 Bridgeport 52" 92 Hunter 59471 Havoc 54" 102 Hunter 53310 Newsome Bowl 52" 61
Hunter 53090 Builder Deluxe 52" 57 Humiar 59470 Havoc 54" 102 Hunter 53311 Newsome Bowl 52" 61
Hunter 53091 Builder Deluxe 52" 57 Hunter 59472 Havoc 54" 102 Hunter 53312 Newsome Bowl 52" 61
Hunter 53089 Builder Deluxe 52" 57 Hunter 23845 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 53319  Newsome No Light 52" 62
Hunter 53240 Builder Elite 52" 58 Hunter 23847 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 53320 Newsome No Light 52" 62
Hunter 53242 Builder Elite 52" 58 Hunter 23838 Hunter Original 52" 93 Hunter 53321  Newsome No Light 52" 62
Hunter 53241 Builder Elite 52" 58 Hunter 51202 Jetty 52" 107 Hunter 59214 Ocala 52" 77
Hunter 53243 Builder Elite 52" 58 Humiar 51203 Jetty 52" 107 Hunter 59240 Ocala 52" 77
Hunter 53292 Builder Elite 52" 94 Hunter 51731 Jetty 52" 107 Hunter 59616 Oceana 52" 103
Hunter 53294 Builder Elite 52" 94 Hunter 59614 Kennicott 44" 86 Hunter 59615 Oceana 52" 103

Hunter 53237 Builder Plus 52" 50 Hunter 51115 Kennicott 44" 86 Hunter 51362 Omnia 30" 80



INDEX BY NAME

Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page # Brand SKU Family Name Page #
Hunter 51361 Omnia 30" 80 Hunter 50482 Stanford 52" 63 Casablanca 59197 Correne 56" 110
Hunter 50719 Overton 60" 89 Hunter 50481 Stanford 52" 63 Casablanca 59198 Correne 56" 110
Hunter 50720 Overton 60" 89 Hunter 50410 Starklake 52" 84 Casablanca 59143 Stingray 60" 111
Hunter 50718 Overton 72" 89 Hunter 50409 Starklake 52" 84 Casablanca 59144 Stingray 60" 111
Hunter 50717 Overton 72" 89 Hunter 51198 Stylus 52" 42 Casablanca 59151 Wisp 52" 109
Hunter 50716 Park View 52" 75 Hunter 51197 Stylus 52" 42 Casablanca 59152 Wisp 52" 109
Hunter 50725 Park View 52" 75 Hunter 51196 Stylus 52" 42 Casablanca 59284 Wisp 52" 109
Hunter 50728 Park View 70" 75 Hunter 50894 Swanson 3-light 52" 64

Hunter 50804 Park View 70" 75 Hunter 50895 Swanson 3-light 52" 64

Hunter 51376 Phenomenon 60" 53 Hunter 50887 Swanson 3-light 52" 64 Revolutions 21916 Classic Deluxe 52" 118
Hunter 51375 Phenomenon 60" 53 Hunter 50908 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Revolutions 21917 Classic Deluxe 52" 118
Hunter 51379 Phenomenon 70" 53 Hunter 50909 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Revolutions 21918 Classic Deluxe 52" 118
Hunter 51378 Phenomenon 70" 53 Hunter 50901 Swanson Bowl 52" 65 Revolutions 21920 Classic Elite 52" 120
Hunter 50391 Port Royale 52" 78 Hunter 59222 Symphony 54" 27 Revolutions 21921 Classic Elite 52" 120
Hunter 50390 Port Royale 52" 78 Hunter 59375 Symphony 54" 27 Revolutions 21922 Classic Elite 52" 120
Hunter 51847 Presto 44" 21 Hunter 59376 Symphony 54" 27 Revolutions 21911 Classic Plus 52" 119
Hunter 51848 Presto 44" 21 Hunter 51582 Terrace Cove 44" 81 Revolutions 21912 Classic Plus 52" 119
Hunter 51849 Presto 44" 21 Hunter 51581 Terrace Cove 44" 81 Revolutions 21913 Classic Plus 52" 119
Hunter 50812 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 50362 Timpani 52" 34 Revolutions 21765 Industrial 56" 113
Hunter 50811 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 50363 Timpani 52" 34 Revolutions 21766 Industrial 56" 113
Hunter 50810 Presto 52" 21 Hunter 59608 Trimaran 52" 101 Revolutions 21764 Solaris (Remote) 52" 117
Hunter 59484 Romulus 60" 48 Hunter 59609 Trimaran 52" 101 Revolutions 21767 Solaris 52" 116
Hunter 59485 Romulus 60" 48 Hunter 59610 Trimaran 52" 101 Revolutions 21768 Solaris 52" 116
Hunter 59486 Romulus 60" 48 Hunter 51481 Trimaran 52" 101 Revolutions 21769 Solaris 52" 116
Hunter 53054 Sea Air 52" 99 Hunter 59461 Warrant 60" 51 Revolutions 21691 Sprint 30" 115
Hunter 53061 Sea Air 52" 99 Hunter 59462 Warrant 60" 51 Revolutions 21692 Sprint 30" 115
Hunter 51681 Sea Point 52" 106 Hunter 59397 Warrant 70" 51 Revolutions 21677 Sprite 30" 114
Hunter 51682 Sea Point 52" 106 Hunter 59398 Warrant 70" 51 Revolutions 21678 Sprite 30" 114
Hunter 51441 Seawall 44" 104 Hunter 51471 Watson 34" 55

Hunter 51440 Seawall 44" 104 Hunter 52090 Watson 34" 55

Hunter 59211 Sentinel 52" 23 Hunter 52089 Watson 34" 55

Hunter 59210 Sentinel 52" 23 Hunter 52092 Watson 34" 55

Hunter 59169 Sentinel 52" 23 Hunter 51566 Wilder 60" 52

Hunter 59157 Sentinel 52" 23 Hunter 51567 Wilder 60" 52

Hunter 59624 Solaria 60" 87 Hunter 51460 Windbound 52" 83

Hunter 59625 Solaria 60" 87 Hunter 51459 Windbound 52" 83

Hunter 51476 Solaria 60" 87 Hunter 59039 Windemere 54" 47

Hunter 59629 Solaria 72" 87 Hunter 51694 Zayden 52" 46

Hunter 59628 Solaria 72" 87 Hunter 51696 Zayden 52" 46

Hunter 51477 Solaria 72" 87 Hunter 51697 Zayden 52" 46

Hunter 50977 Sotto 52" 50 Hunter 51466 Zeal 52" 43

Hunter 50976 Sotto 52" 50 Hunter 51467 Zeal 52" 43

Hunter 50339 Spring Mill 52" 79

Hunter 50336 Spring Mill 52" 79

Hunter 51470 Spring Mill 52" 79

Hunter 51732 Spring Mill 52" 79



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For FOB Asia orders, Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) for Ceiling Fans is 300 pieces, for Remotes 500 pieces, and for Accessories
300 pieces. All products are available to ship from Byhalia, Mississippi, USA. All products are third party tested and approved to
IEC electrical standards.

PRICES: Subject to change without notice. All prices are in US Dollars per unit. All prices are ex-duty, ex-VAT. They do not include
costs for international freight, customs, formalities, etc.

DAMAGED GOODS: All merchandise is packed carefully to avoid damage in transit. Responsibility is assumed by purchaser
upon delivery by us to the carrier or freight consolidator. If shortages or damage occurs in transit, purchaser must file claim with
the carrier or freight consolidator.

LEAD TIME: Standard FOB lead time is 90 days from confirmation of purchase order.

FREIGHT ALLOWANCE: Shipments from Byhalia-LCL- Ex-works warehouse (Byhalia) with freight pre-paid to one US continental
destination. FCL- Ex-works warehouse (Byhalia). Shipments from Asia-LCL- Ex-works Factory. FCL- FOB Origin Port.
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